



Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
GANGA DHAM TOWERS					
GDT/COMM					
054003 8M Pop Up Back Box	3.0000	No.		451.27666666666666666666	1353.8300
054003 8M Pop Up Back Box	2.0000	No.	LEGRAND	530.76000000000000000000	1061.5200
1.25ft x7ft - Long Gi Patti	2.0000	No.		272.50000000000000000000	545.0000
10 hp monoblock Motor Bearing skf	2.0000	No.		1771.18000000000000000000	3542.3600
10 hp Monoblock Motor Rewinding	1.0000	No.		10353.56000000000000000000	10353.5600
12 Module M.S. Box	1.0000	No.		84.6000000000000000000000	84.6000
12 Module M.S. Box JM12008	7.0000	No.		148.3942857142857142857	1038.7600
12 way SPN DB 607712	7.0000	No.		1552.00000000000000000000	10864.0000
12M Plate (575770)	16.0000	No.	LEGRAND	418.89500000000000000000	6702.3200
16 A Socket	4.0000	No.		211.1000000000000000000000	844.4000
16 Amp Multi socket	35.0000	No.	ANCHOR	84.2528571428571428571	2948.8500
16A 1 WAY SWITCH-X1101	2.0000	No.		107.9850000000000000000000	215.9700
16A 1way switch -	29.0000	No.		77.9579310344827586206	2260.7800
16A Multipin socket (573471)	1225.0000	No.	LEGRAND	244.0149306122448979591	298918.2900
1M Plate (575700)	54.0000	No.		100.0000000000000000000000	5400.0000
2 M Plate (X0702)	10.0000	No.		83.3660000000000000000000	833.6600
2 Module M.S. Box JM02001	276.0000	No.		40.7830434782608695652	11256.1200
2 Module M.S.Box	4.0000	No.		35.0000000000000000000000	140.0000
2 Pair telephone cable	2500.0000	Mtrs		15.1693440000000000000000	37923.3600
20 A Socket	69.0000	No.		100.0000000000000000000000	6900.0000
20 Amp Switch (572063)	1201.0000	No.	LEGRAND	188.6550457951706910907	226574.7100
200x200x50mm openable cover	11.0000	No.		343.905454545454545454545	3782.9600
2M Plate (575710)	1174.0000	No.	LEGRAND	113.9371550255536626916	133762.2200
3 Module M.S. Box JM03002	711.0000	No.		54.9412376933895921237	39063.2200
3 Pin Top (15 Amp)	3.0000	No.		61.3600000000000000000000	184.0800
396400 Trimming Knife	1.0000	No.		2357.20000000000000000000	2357.2000
3M Plate (575720)	946.0000	No.	LEGRAND	126.5376955602536997885	119704.6600
4 Module M.S. Box	5.0000	No.		100.0000000000000000000000	500.0000
40 Amp 4 Pole R.C.C.B	11.0000	No.		100.0000000000000000000000	1100.0000
408661 DX3 TP MCB 63A	1.0000	No.		1151.7800000000000000000000	1151.7800
40mm GI pipe 1.5" x 6"mtr	70.0000	No.		2088.6000000000000000000000	146202.0000
5/8"x2" Nutbolt	16.0000	No.		21.2400000000000000000000	339.8400
507671 TPN DB DD 6Way	1.0000	No.	LEGRAND	2769.9500000000000000000000	2769.9500
507791 DP Enclosure Box	3.0000	No.		100.0000000000000000000000	300.0000
507801 Encloser Box DPX3 160	1.0000	No.		1831.9500000000000000000000	1831.9500
6 A Socket	69.0000	No.		49.4850724637681159420	3414.4700
6 Module M.S. Box	3.0000	No.		84.6566666666666666666666	253.9700
63 amp FP MCCB 420013	2.0000	No.	LEGRAND	4880.4800000000000000000000	9760.9600
63mm x 5 mm x 3 mtr Length(Cut Piece) Aluminum Profile Rai	108.5000	Mtrs		432.2748387096774193548	46901.8200
6A One way Switch (573400)	4155.0000	No.	LEGRAND	91.5149338146811070998	380244.5500
6A Socket 3pin (573470)	33.0000	No.		101.155757575757575757575	3338.1400
6M Plate (575740)	457.0000	No.	LEGRAND	243.7662800875273522975	111401.1900
AAC Block 600x240x125	336.0000	No.		75.6074702380952380952	25404.1100
Abro Tape 1"	6.0000	Bundle		116.4750000000000000000000	698.8500
ACCL Panel 13 with Flat Meter Building B Metering 3 Qty-1	1.0000	No.		335531.9920000000000000000000	335531.9920
ACCI Panel with 20 Flat Meter Feeding Building A Metering 5	1.0000	No.		444457.6200000000000000000000	444457.6200
ACCL Panel with 26 Flat meter feeding (Building A-4nos & Bui	2.0000	No.		553384.6000000000000000000000	1106769.2000
Air Blower Bosch GBL620	1.0000	No.		3363.0000000000000000000000	3363.0000
Alaska grey marble	1552.5200	Sq.Ft		442.5949221266070646432	687137.4685
Alu raceway 63x38x2mm 12ft	2.0000	No.	POLYCAB	817.2600000000000000000000	1634.5200
Alum. Armd cable 2.5sqmm x3C	100.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	57.139200000000000000000000	5713.9200
Alum. Armd Cable 95sqmmx3Core	99.0000	Mtrs		2171.589393939393939393939	214987.3500
Alum. Box Pipe 40mm x 25mm x12 ft -12gs - No. - No.	15.0000	No.		701.6206666666666666666666	10524.3100
Alum. Lugs 1.5 Sq mm	880.0000	No.		1.265215909090909090909	1113.3900
Alum. Lugs 150 Sq mm	6.0000	No.		13.000000000000000000000000	78.0000
Alum. Lugs 16 Sq mm	10.0000	No.		2.006000000000000000000000	20.0600
Alum. Lugs 185 sqmm (ring type)	6.0000	No.		30.290000000000000000000000	181.7400
Alum. Lugs 95 Sq mm	13.0000	No.		8.1415384615384615384	105.8400
Alum. Lugs 95 Sq mm Ring type	4.0000	No.		13.370000000000000000000000	53.4800
Aluminium Ladder 10ft	1.0000	No.		4508.7700000000000000000000	4508.7700
Anchor Fastner 10mm x 150mm	450.0000	No.		46.41531111111111111111111	20886.8900
Anchor Fastner 10mmx100mm	884.0000	No.		13.6341402714932126696	12052.5800
Angle Cock-13902000	643.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	739.0875583203732503888	475233.3000
Angle Cock-13903000	312.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	763.519583333333333333333	238218.1100
Anglo Indian Commode	1.0000	No.		1795.0000000000000000000000	1795.0000
Aqua water -20lit	981.0000	No.		30.000000000000000000000000	29430.0000
Architectura New Under Counter Oval 570x375mm (5A776001)	61.0000	No.		5006.9749180327868852459	305425.4700
Armani gold marble	1016.5000	Sq.Ft		402.5878631578947368421	409230.5629
Asian Apex Acrylic external Paint Rain Drop (L143)	120.0000	Ltrs		237.6992500000000000000000	28523.9100
ASTM Ball Valve 1-1/2"	82.0000	No.		215.6957317073170731707	17687.0500

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
ASTM Ball Valve 1-1/4"	363.0000	No.	PRINCE	160.95212121212121212121212121212	58425.6200
ASTM Ball Valve 2"	86.0000	No.	PRINCE	346.2113953488372093023	29774.1800
ASTM Brass Elbow 3/4"	2133.0000	No.	PRINCE	93.8689498359118612283	200222.4700
ASTM Brass FTA 1 1/2"	189.0000	No.		323.5835978835978835978	61157.3000
ASTM Brass FTA 1"	484.0000	No.		138.0139462809917355371	66798.7500
ASTM Brass FTA 1/2"	50.0000	No.		50.89800000000000000000	2544.9000
ASTM Brass MTA 1 1/2"	22.0000	No.		355.18000000000000000000	7813.9600
ASTM Brass MTA 1"	18.0000	No.		222.16944444444444444444	3999.0500
ASTM Brass MTA 1"	14.0000	No.	PRINCE	172.0085714285714285714	2408.1200
ASTM Brass MTA 1"	8.0000	No.		216.66000000000000000000	1733.2800
ASTM Elbow 1"	9136.0000	No.	PRINCE	22.4417338003502626970	205027.6800
ASTM Elbow 11/4"	852.0000	No.	PRINCE	32.9521244131455399061	28075.2100
ASTM Elbow 11/4"	486.0000	No.		41.0243209876543209876	19937.8200
ASTM Elbow 2.5"	2.0000	No.	PRINCE	108.09000000000000000000	216.1800
ASTM Elbow 90 degree 1 1/2"	6.0000	No.	PRINCE	43.20450000000000000000	259.2270
ASTM Elbow 90 degree 2"	2.0000	No.	PRINCE	74.08000000000000000000	148.1600
ASTM End Cap 1.5"	6.0000	No.		23.95033333333333333333	143.7020
ASTM End Cap 1/2"	8.0000	No.		3.55625000000000000000	28.4500
ASTM End Cap 11/4"	11.0000	No.		12.318181818181818181818	135.5000
ASTM End Cap 2"	42.0000	No.		33.8247619047619047619	1420.6400
ASTM End Cap 3/4"	7.0000	No.		5.0988571428571428571	35.6920
ASTM FTA 1-1/4"	13.0000	No.	PRINCE	20.5161538461538461538	266.7100
ASTM MTA 1-1/4"	110.0000	No.		23.058454545454545454545	2536.4300
ASTM Pipe 1" x 10fts	770.0000	No.	PRINCE	283.1067272727272727272	217992.1800
ASTM Pipe 1-1/2" x 10fts	115.0000	No.	PRINCE	501.4841043478260869565	57670.6720
ASTM Pipe 1/2" x 10 fts	262.0000	No.	PRINCE	173.4140458015267175572	45434.4800
ASTM Pipe 11/4" x 10 fts	46.0000	No.	PRINCE	450.1854347826086956521	20708.5300
ASTM Pipe 11/4" x 10 fts	1070.0000	No.		546.7669532710280373831	585040.6400
ASTM Pipe 2" x 10fts	774.0000	No.	PRINCE	656.3983540051679586563	508052.3260
ASTM Pipe 2.5" x 10fts	161.0000	No.	PRINCE	1061.9612298136645962732	170975.7580
ASTM Pipe 3/4" x 10 fts	327.0000	No.	PRINCE	228.2427828746177370030	74635.3900
ASTM Red Bush 1/2" x 3/4" - No	20.0000	No.	PRINCE	3.32700000000000000000	66.5400
ASTM Red. Bush 1-1/2" x 1-1/4"	140.0000	No.		10.9476428571428571428	1532.6700
ASTM Red. Bush 1-1/2" x 1-1/4"	44.0000	No.	PRINCE	9.281818181818181818181	408.4000
ASTM Red. Bush 2" x 11/4" -	583.0000	No.	PRINCE	26.8415900514579759862	15648.6470
ASTM Red. Socket 1" x 1/2"	19.0000	No.	PRINCE	13.6747368421052631578	259.8200
ASTM Reducer Bush 1/2"x 3/4"	10.0000	No.	PRINCE	3.33400000000000000000	33.3400
ASTM Reducer Bushing 1" x 3/4"	21.0000	No.	PRINCE	5.0238095238095238095	105.5000
ASTM Reducer Bushing 2" x 2.5"	40.0000	No.	PRINCE	42.11400000000000000000	1684.5600
ASTM Reducer Tee 1" x 1/2"	38.0000	No.	PRINCE	24.6808289473684210526	937.8715
ASTM Reducer Tee 1" x 3/4"	23.0000	No.	PRINCE	26.8500652173913043478	617.5515
ASTM Reducer Tee 1-1/2"x1"	4.0000	No.	PRINCE	58.94200000000000000000	235.7680
ASTM Reducer Tee 11/2" x 1/2"	30.0000	No.	PRINCE	50.78083333333333333333	1523.4250
ASTM Reducer Tee 11/2" x 3/4"	210.0000	No.	PRINCE	53.07506666666666666666	11145.7640
ASTM Reducer Tee 11/4" x 1/2"	64.0000	No.	PRINCE	36.73343750000000000000	2350.9400
ASTM Reducer tee 2" x 1"	340.0000	No.	PRINCE	97.8244647058823529411	33260.3180
ASTM Reducer Tee 3/4" x 1/2"	31.0000	No.	PRINCE	16.0584677419354838709	497.8125
ASTM Socket 2"	98.0000	No.	PRINCE	41.6795918367346938775	4084.6000
ASTM Socket 2.5"	19.0000	No.	PRINCE	77.2947368421052631578	1468.6000
ASTM Tee 1-1/2"	11.0000	No.		75.397818181818181818181	829.3760
ASTM Tee 11/4"	50.0000	No.	PRINCE	40.13300000000000000000	2006.6500
ASTM Tee 2"	74.0000	No.	PRINCE	87.6627027027027027027	6487.0400
Auto Hinges 19mm softclose zero crank	3.0000	Pair		320.31000000000000000000	960.9300
Babhool wood 42"x6"x3/4"	58.0000	No.		155.25000000000000000000	9004.5000
Bag (sack)	155.0000	No.		643.10000000000000000000	99680.5000
Basil Polished 600 x 1200	3363.5000	Sq.Ft		68.9989240374609781477	232077.8810
Basil Polished 800x1200	909.0400	Sq.Ft		81.9933342867200563231	74535.2206
Basin Mixer-31730000	129.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	5518.8351937984496124031	711929.7400
Basin Mixer-71100000	130.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	6396.6731538461538461538	831567.5100
Bath Tub 4 Hole Mixer (CEL-CHR-47277)	2.0000	No.	JAQUAR	15145.8350000000000000000	30291.6700
Bath Tub FONTE (JBT-WHT-FONT170X)	2.0000	No.	JAQUAR	25400.0000000000000000000	50800.0000
Bath Tub FONTE (JBT-WHT-FONT170X)	14.0000	No.		19440.5000000000000000000	272167.0000
Bath Tub Front Panel (JWA-WHT-FONT170FPX)	15.0000	No.	JAQUAR	7888.44800000000000000000	118326.7200
Bath Tub Front Panel 150 CX JWP WHT Fonte	2.0000	No.		100800.3200000000000000000	201600.6400
BATHROOM/TOILET Door Hardware Kit - set	9.0000	set		119.075555555555555555555	1071.6800
Batten Holder	7.0000	No.		21.9714285714285714285	153.8000
Bell Push (X1005WH)	4.0000	No.		126.29000000000000000000	505.1600
Bib Cock with Nosel CON-049NKN	62.0000	No.		881.8596774193548387096	54675.3000
Bib Cock with Nosel CON-049NKN	20.0000	No.	JAQUAR	934.99500000000000000000	18699.9000
Bib Cock with Wall Flange CON-047KN	60.0000	No.		882.64000000000000000000	52958.4000
Bib Cock with Wall Flange CON-047KN	18.0000	No.	JAQUAR	926.501111111111111111111	16677.0200
Bin Card	500.0000	No.		1.5000000000000000000000	750.0000
Blank Plate	11.0000	No.		10.000000000000000000000	110.0000
Blank Plate 1m (573449)	1237.0000	No.	LEGRAND	25.2158043654001616814	31191.9500
Bottle Trap (52053000)	19.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	1186.7036842105263157894	22547.3700
Bottle Trap ALD-769L300x190	52.0000	No.		1323.0271153846153846153	68797.4100
Bottle Trap ALD-769L300x190	116.0000	No.	JAQUAR	1470.5041379310344827586	170578.4800
Brass DRP 25mm Valve	2.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	200.0000

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Brass DRP 32mm Valve	4.0000	No.		100.000000000000000000	400.0000
Brazilian Nero Tile 1200x600mm	992.0000	Sq.Ft	VARMORA	72.6556048387096774193	72074.3600
Brown Tape 2"	9.0000	ROLL		30.93000000000000000000	278.3700
Bulb 200 Watt	5.0000	No.		35.18600000000000000000	175.9300
Bullet Fastner 10mm	39.0000	No.		5.40666666666666666666	210.8600
Bullet Fastner 8mm	115.0000	No.		3.8081739130434782608	437.9400
Busbar 63 amp.	1.0000	No.	RUCHI	1352.280000000000000000	1352.2800
Butterfly Valve 2.5"	2.0000	No.		1369.345000000000000000	2738.6900
Butterfly Valve 4"	1.0000	No.		1631.750000000000000000	1631.7500
Cable Tie 300mm	74.0000	Bundle		260.245000000000000000	19258.1300
Cable Tie 4"	30.0000	Pack		53.10000000000000000000	1593.0000
Cable Tie 6"	17.0000	Pack		89.68000000000000000000	1524.5600
Carpet	140.0000	Sq.Ft		88.50000000000000000000	12390.0000
Cera Table Top Cloister 1046	5.0000	No.		1400.783600000000000000	7003.9180
CFL 36W Ring Type	11.0000	No.		1599.000000000000000000	17589.0000
Chain	6.0000	No.		356.3216666666666666666	2137.9300
Chest buckle Harness (Belt)	1.0000	No.		1268.500000000000000000	1268.5000
Chicken Mesh	33.0000	Bundle		266.0218181818181818181	8778.7200
Choke 3w 12V 10 Amp	2.0000	No.		1344.000000000000000000	2688.0000
Coalesce resi Struct Cabling Box 395x303x90mm	2.0000	No.		3146.650000000000000000	6293.3000
Cobalt	2.0000	Kgs		261.795000000000000000	523.5900
COMPUTER	2.0000	No.		29972.0000000000000000	59944.0000
Cookie Dough Paints Code - 8762(water base)- Asian	120.0000	Ltrs		249.9476666666666666666	29993.7200
Copper Armd. Cable 1.5sqmm x 2Core	1290.0000	Mtrs		58.4765116279069767441	75434.7000
Copper Flexi. cable1.5sqmmx2C	2200.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	43.0245181818181818181	94653.9400
Copper Flexi. cable1.5sqmmx2C	1100.0000	Mtrs		34.272436363636363636363	37699.6800
Copper Flexi. cable1.5sqmmx2C	2100.0000	Mtrs	R R KABEL	45.2836761904761904761	95095.7200
Copper Flexi. cable2.5sqmmx4C	200.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	123.452500000000000000	24690.5000
Copper Lugs 10sqmm (Pin Type)	800.0000	No.		8.49500000000000000000	6796.0000
Copper Lugs 10sqmm (Ring Type)	96.0000	No.		6.05531250000000000000	581.3100
Copper Lugs 16sq mm Pin Type	664.0000	No.		9.7948192771084337349	6503.7600
Copper Lugs 16sq mm Ring Type	76.0000	No.		11.3251315789473684210	860.7100
Copper Lugs 4sqmm Pin Type	200.0000	No.		5.90000000000000000000	1180.0000
Copper Lugs 4sqmm Ringtype	140.0000	No.		7.08000000000000000000	991.2000
Copper Lugs 6sq mm (Pin type)	140.0000	No.		7.3142857142857142857	1024.0000
Copper Lugs 6sq mm (ring type)	110.0000	No.		7.6818181818181818181	845.0000
Cotton belt 3 Ton capacity 5 mtr	2.0000	No.		694.400000000000000000	1388.8000
Cotton Belt 5 Ton Capacity 3 mtr.	2.0000	No.		827.100000000000000000	1654.2000
Cotton Belt 5 Ton Capacity 5 mtr.	4.0000	No.		1097.600000000000000000	4390.4000
Cotton waste	21.5000	Kgs		55.2134883720930232558	1187.0900
Cover Moulding 11/2"x1/2"	900.0000	R.Ft		6.00000000000000000000	5400.0000
CP Angle Cock OPP-15053PM	56.0000	No.	JAQUAR	901.0014285714285714285	50456.0800
CP Basin Mixure 15117PM(Opel)	3.0000	No.	JAQUAR	6578.9933333333333333333	19736.9800
CP Basin Mixure 15117PM(Opel)	20.0000	No.		6269.340000000000000000	125386.8000
CP Bib Cock 037N	2.0000	No.		507.500000000000000000	1015.0000
CP Flanges 1/2"	22.0000	No.		15.18000000000000000000	333.9600
CP Flush Valve FLV-1085	17.0000	No.	JAQUAR	2983.5005882352941176470	50719.5100
CP Flush Valve FLV-1085 Square Plate	41.0000	No.	JAQUAR	2983.4992682926829268292	122323.4700
CP Flush Valve FLV-CHR-1085N	6.0000	No.		2017.800000000000000000	12106.8000
CP Health Faucet ALD573	37.0000	No.		1142.240000000000000000	42262.8800
CP Long Body Bib Cock 107	1.0000	No.	JAQUAR	700.000000000000000000	700.0000
CP Pillar Cock (Opal 15001)	3.0000	No.	JAQUAR	1050.200000000000000000	3150.6000
CP Pillar Cock OPAL Jaquar 15011BPM	65.0000	No.		3167.120000000000000000	205862.8000
CP S/L Bath Mixer-31945000	180.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	7560.9713888888888888888	1360974.8500
CP S/L Bath Mixer-71405000	203.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	7732.1002758620689655172	1569616.3560
CP S/L Shower Mixer 15119	4.0000	No.	JAQUAR	4190.300000000000000000	16761.2000
CP Sink Cock FLR 5347N	1.0000	No.	JAQUAR	1657.500000000000000000	1657.5000
CP Spout-13414000	139.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	5191.1698561151079136690	721572.6100
CP Spout-71410000	128.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	5402.5349609375000000000	691524.4750
CP Two Way Bib Cock FLR 5041	1.0000	No.	JAQUAR	1802.000000000000000000	1802.0000
CT Coil 1000/5 Ring type	12.0000	No.		1430.7266666666666666666	17168.7200
Cup Brush Twisted	30.0000	No.		131.35766666666666666666	3940.7300
Cylinder with Key - Yale (60mm TT SN DK-S)	211.0000	No.	YALE	525.10000000000000000000	110796.1000
Cylinder with Key-APCKNS60	19.0000	No.	ARCH	488.4047368421052631578	9279.6900
Cylinder without Key-APCSNS60	17.0000	No.	ARCH	446.4617647058823529411	7589.8500
Danda (tikaw)	4.0000	No.		130.77750000000000000000	523.1100
Digital Biometric Lock Yale - 4115A Brown	24.0000	No.		19529.000000000000000000	468696.0000
Digital Door Lock YDM-4109 Yale	1.0000	set		19470.000000000000000000	19470.0000
Div. Conc.part(I-Box)-18000180	13.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	4601.9238461538461538461	59825.0100
Door Stopper (Floor Magnet) - No.	182.0000	No.		288.4369230769230769230	52495.5200
Drill Bit 10mm	4.0000	No.		96.72500000000000000000	386.9000
Drill Bit 6mm	3.0000	No.		63.213333333333333333333	189.6400
Drill Bit 8mm	5.0000	No.		81.20400000000000000000	406.0200
Drill Machine	1.0000	No.		3384.3900000000000000000	3384.3900
DRP Pressure Reducing Valve 32mm	3.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	300.0000
DTC Metering with Box	4.0000	No.		6319.0425000000000000000	25276.1700
Ear Plug	2.0000	Pair		11.800000000000000000000	23.6000
End Patti (Natural Oak)	141.7000	R.Ft		167.5599153140437544107	23743.2400

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
End Patti (Smoke Sapeli)	219.4400	R.Ft		188.8000364564345606999	41430.2800
External Primer	120.0000	Ltrs		96.58333333333333333333	11590.0000
Eye Piece	60.0000	No.		33.34066666666666666666	2000.4400
Fall Arrestor	1.0000	No.		2951.36000000000000000000	2951.3600
Fan Box	93.0000	No.		37.76000000000000000000	3511.6800
Fan Hook	10.0000	No.		29.78600000000000000000	297.8600
Fan Step Regulator	7.0000	No.		496.2357142857142857142	3473.6500
Fastner 10mm x 75mm	20.0000	No.		10.72300000000000000000	214.4600
Fire Exting. Refilling ABC 2Kg	3.0000	No.		342.20000000000000000000	1026.6000
Fire Exting. Refilling ABC 4Kg	1.0000	No.		442.50000000000000000000	442.5000
Fire Extinguisher ABC 6Kg	1.0000	No.		952.49000000000000000000	952.4900
Fitting Charges	1.0000	No.		1121.00000000000000000000	1121.0000
Flexible Outlet (Waste Pipe)	1.0000	No.		60.00000000000000000000	60.0000
Flexible Pipe 1 1/2" - Mtrs	100.0000	Mtrs		9.46360000000000000000	946.3600
Flexible Pipe 1-1/4" x 3fts	17.0000	No.		76.2070588235294117647	1295.5200
Floor Trap Jali Popup 45218	28.0000	No.	VIKING	671.8932142857142857142	18813.0100
Flush Tower Bolt 18"	1.0000	No.		818.21000000000000000000	818.2100
Foot Lamp	1.0000	No.		780.58000000000000000000	780.5800
G.I. B Class Pipe 1 1/2"x20ft	8.0000	No.		1653.31500000000000000000	13226.5200
Geneva Beige Polished (1200 mmx 600 mm)	18429.5000	Sq.Ft		68.9991412680756395995	1271619.6740
Geneva Beige Polished (800 x 1200) - Sq.Ft	578.4800	Sq.Ft		82.0006050338818973862	47435.7100
Ghamela	10.0000	No.		114.35900000000000000000	1143.5900
GI C-Class Pipe 1 1/2" Mtrs	30.0000	Mtrs		537.12333333333333333333	16113.7000
GI C-Class Pipe 2 1/2"	36.0000	Mtrs		866.72055555555555555555	31201.9400
GI C-Class Pipe 2" Mtrs	162.0000	Mtrs		673.45555555555555555555	109099.8000
GI C-Class Pipe 3" Mtrs	36.0000	Mtrs		1100.29555555555555555555	39610.6400
GI C-Class Pipe 4" Mtrs	42.0000	Mtrs		1568.6335714285714285714	65882.6100
GI Cable tray perfor.150mm x 50mm	30.0000	Mtrs		416.94800000000000000000	12508.4400
GI Clamps - 3"	10.0000	No.		13.37500000000000000000	133.7500
GI Clips 1"	1341.0000	No.		2.6639522744220730797	3572.3600
GI Clips 1/2"	155.0000	No.		3.2749032258064516129	507.6100
GI Earthing Patti 35mm x 5mm	15.0000	Mtrs		118.32933333333333333333	1774.9400
GI Elbow 2"	18.0000	No.		198.62500000000000000000	3575.2500
GI Elbow 4"	2.0000	No.		680.85500000000000000000	1361.7100
GI Nails 1 1/2"	1.5000	Kgs		101.99333333333333333333	152.9900
GI Nutbolt Half Threded 5x100mm with single washer	150.0000	No.		3.70373333333333333333	555.5600
GI Patti 3"x8"	100.0000	No.		33.31090000000000000000	3331.0900
GI Plug 1 1/2"	8.0000	No.		13.30000000000000000000	106.4000
GI Plug 1"	61.0000	No.		5.1096721311475409836	311.6900
GI Plug 1/2"	8.0000	No.		7.45000000000000000000	59.6000
GI Plug 11/4" - No.	23.0000	No.		9.2043478260869565217	211.7000
GI Plug 2 1/2"	1.0000	No.		35.40000000000000000000	35.4000
GI Plug 3/4"	8.0000	No.		3.57500000000000000000	28.6000
GI Screw 75 x 8 - No.	100.0000	No.		1.78290000000000000000	178.2900
GI Socket 21/2" - No.	8.0000	No.		112.04250000000000000000	896.3400
GI Socket 4"	9.0000	No.		276.95444444444444444444	2492.5900
GI Tee 4"	2.0000	No.		1036.990000000000000000	2073.9800
GI Threaded Flange 4"	1.0000	Pair		1076.310000000000000000	1076.3100
GI Threaded Rod 8mm x 2mtr	69.0000	No.		63.72000000000000000000	4396.6800
GI U Clamps 1 1/2"	490.0000	No.		9.6375510204081632653	4722.4000
GI U Clamps 1" -	448.0000	No.		8.3648214285714285714	3747.4400
GI U Clamps 11/4"	437.0000	No.		7.4240045766590389016	3244.2900
GI U Clamps 15mm	296.0000	No.		7.4398648648648648648	2202.2000
GI U Clamps 25mm	312.0000	No.		7.5608653846153846153	2358.9900
GI U Clamps 3"	90.0000	No.		14.16000000000000000000	1274.4000
GI U Clamps 3/4" -	1960.0000	No.		11.4094846938775510204	22362.5900
GI U Clamps 32mm	4891.0000	No.		9.0730239214884481701	44376.1600
GI U Clamps 4"	78.0000	No.		15.3380769230769230769	1196.3700
GI U Clamps 40mm	8110.0000	No.		9.44000000000000000000	76558.4000
GI U Clamps 50mm	9146.0000	No.		10.62000000000000000000	97130.5200
GI Z Bracket 1"x3"x1" (4Ft.)	678.0000	No.		224.8948525073746312684	152478.7100
GI Z Bracket 3" 1mtr length	70.0000	No.		224.8928571428571428571	15742.5000
Glass Water	2.0000	No.		354.00000000000000000000	708.0000
GP Resin	240.0000	Kgs		195.49437500000000000000	46918.6500
Grano Silver Shadow Tile 1200mmx600mmx9.5mm	7316.0000	Sq.Ft	PAVIT	75.0310538545653362493	548927.1900
Grout 17-Marble Beige (600 Series)	18.0000	Kgs		47.77500000000000000000	859.9500
Grout 18-Sauterne (600 Series)	17.0000	Kgs	MYK	47.4947058823529411764	807.4100
Grout 18-Sauterne (600 Series)	1.0000	Kgs		48.38000000000000000000	48.3800
Grout 22-Midnight Black (600 Series)	2.0000	Kgs		48.38000000000000000000	96.7600
Grout 61-Parchment (600 Series)	3.0000	Kgs		48.38000000000000000000	145.1400
Grout 78-Starling Silver (600 Series)	41.0000	Kgs	MYK	47.4943902439024390243	1947.2700
Grout Black Colour	35.0000	Kgs		50.2928571428571428571	1760.2500
Grout Red Colour	1.0000	Kgs	MYKL	55.69000000000000000000	55.6900
Grout Saltillo	34.0000	Kgs		50.2920588235294117647	1709.9300
GumBoot	1.0000	Pair		247.80000000000000000000	247.8000
H 40 No limit Grey	5.0000	Bags		1402.00600000000000000000	7010.0300
Halogen Holder 1000w	12.0000	No.		51.07500000000000000000	612.9000
Halogen Tube Rod 1000Watts	20.0000	No.	CROMPTON	107.78700000000000000000	2155.7400

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Handle 22mm LH1921 Arch	1.0000	Pair	ARCH	783.27000000000000000000	783.2700
Handle 22mm LH2221 Arch	32.0000	Pair	ARCH	938.78468750000000000000	30041.1100
HCL Acid	160.0000	Ltrs		9.45781250000000000000	1513.2500
HDMI Cable 10mtr	1.0000	Bundle		1032.50000000000000000000	1032.5000
HDMI Cable 5mtr	5.0000	Bundle		516.25200000000000000000	2581.2600
HDMI Socket (572281)	13.0000	No.	LEGRAND	1412.45000000000000000000	18361.8500
HDPE Tarpoline 10 X10	1.0000	No.		328.41000000000000000000	328.4100
Health Faucet (32129000)	315.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	3027.5812698412698412698	953688.1000
Helmet Red for Security Person	1.0000	No.	VENTRA	147.50000000000000000000	147.5000
HLR 2492 9w- LED Recessed Fitting	3.0000	No.	HYBEC	1450.00000000000000000000	4350.0000
Hoist Motor Repairing Charges	1.0000	No.		8761.50000000000000000000	8761.5000
Hold Fast	590.0000	No.		5.62000000000000000000	3315.8000
Hrc Fuge 250amp	29.0000	No.		655.7493103448275862068	19016.7300
HRC Fuse 100 Amp	3.0000	No.		253.11333333333333333333	759.3400
HY LBL-837 (3W) 220V	30.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	3000.0000
Hybec HLO6809 floor mounted uplighter 6/9w	6.0000	No.		2780.75000000000000000000	16684.5000
Installation charges (Roll)	10.0000	ROLL		413.00000000000000000000	4130.0000
Installation charges..	140.0000	Sq.Ft		7.0802857142857142857	991.2400
Insulation Tape	421.0000	No.		10.6951543942992874109	4502.6600
Issue Slip Book	50.0000	No.		40.00000000000000000000	2000.0000
Jerkin	155.0000	No.		750.40000000000000000000	116312.0000
Kadappa Single Polish 71"x23"	214.3200	Sq.Ft		118.00000000000000000000	25289.7600
KAN	2.0000	No.		6.35500000000000000000	12.7100
KATHYA	3.0000	Bundle		724.43333333333333333333	2173.3000
Kicker Bolt 16mm x 75mm	4643.0000	No.		14.7332802067628688348	68406.6200
Kitchen Trolley	15.7000	No.		159950.3484076433121019108	2511220.4700
Kitchen Trolley (Option 1)	0.3000	No.		153400.000000000000000000	46020.0000
Klad-X 1.5kg Set (Araldite make)	18.0000	set		1603.86388888888888888888	28869.5500
Kota Riser 60"x6" (59"x5.5")	0.3400	Sq.Ft		59.8647058823529411764	20.3540
Kota Riser 60"x9" (59"x7")	1125.0000	Sq.Ft		59.98766222222222222222	67486.1200
Kota Skirting Polished 24"x3" (23"x3")	863.2000	R.Ft		21.0000115848007414272	18127.2100
Kota Tappa 60"x12" (59"x11")	832.6750	Sq.Ft		59.8500327258534242051	49835.6260
LED 50 Watt For Street Light	1.0000	No.		1487.16000000000000000000	1487.1600
LED BOLLARD LIGHT	2.0000	No.		12674.97000000000000000000	25349.9400
LED Bulb 6W E14 Wipro	12.0000	No.		279.78416666666666666666	3357.4100
LED Bulb 6W E27 Wipro	6.0000	No.		275.60000000000000000000	1653.6000
LED Driver	1.0000	No.		531.00000000000000000000	531.0000
LED Driver 10 Amp	1.0000	No.		1400.00000000000000000000	1400.0000
LED Driver 18 Amp	3.0000	No.		1820.00000000000000000000	5460.0000
LED Driver 25 Amp	1.0000	No.		2100.00000000000000000000	2100.0000
LED Driver 5Amp	5.0000	No.		593.60000000000000000000	2968.0000
LED Spike Light	1.0000	No.		6616.26000000000000000000	6616.2600
LED Strip	5.0000	Mtrs		145.60000000000000000000	728.0000
LED Wall Light	3.0000	No.		5585.41333333333333333333	16756.2400
LED Wall Light 12W (size-90x220x133mm IP54 3000K	6.0000	No.		2500.00000000000000000000	15000.0000
Lever Handle - Yale (YMC511-RE-SS) - Pair	251.0000	Pair	YALE	1091.50000000000000000000	273966.5000
Lock Body - Yale (24-8545 BR SS04-S)	327.0000	No.	YALE	631.30000000000000000000	206435.1000
Lock Body AMLB9S	33.0000	No.	ARCH	479.7278787878787878787	15831.0200
Low gum tape	8.0000	No.		3068.00000000000000000000	24544.0000
LT XLPE Armd. 35sqmm 3.5C	101.0000	Mtrs		264.5087128712871287128	26715.3800
Lucia (300x300) Code - T816081FA	116.2500	Sq.Ft		34.9952258064516129032	4068.1950
Lucia DK (300x600) Code - T816081DA	251.9400	Sq.Ft		36.9941930618401206636	9320.3170
Lucia LT (300x600) Code - T816081LA	726.7500	Sq.Ft		36.9943811489508083935	26885.6665
Lumire LT Tile 600x300mm	2577.3900	Sq.Ft		39.3376333422570895363	101388.4228
M.C.B. SP 10 Amp.(408590)	105.0000	No.	LEGRAND	181.8857142857142857142	19098.0000
M.C.B. SP 16 Amp.(408592)	212.0000	No.	LEGRAND	176.7350943396226415094	37467.8400
M.C.B. SP 20 Amp.(408593)	54.0000	No.	LEGRAND	181.88500000000000000000	9821.7900
M.C.B. SP 6 Amp.(408587)	303.0000	No.	LEGRAND	176.5518481848184818481	53495.2100
M.S. Sleeves 100mm dia.	32.0000	No.		150.00000000000000000000	4800.0000
M.S. Sleeves 80mm dia.	15.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	1500.0000
Magnetic Catcher	142.0000	No.		35.7221126760563380281	5072.5400
Magnetic Catcher S.S.-ADM65S	30.0000	No.	ARCH	323.22633333333333333333	9696.7900
Main Switch 100 Amp	1.0000	No.		4773.75000000000000000000	4773.7500
Main Switch 63 Amp.	4.0000	No.		1756.43000000000000000000	7025.7200
Making nails 10 no 2.5"	170.0000	Kgs		65.08900000000000000000	11065.1300
MCB 16 amp SP A9KF71116	354.0000	No.		146.9321468926553672316	52013.9800
MCB 20 amp A9KF71120	48.0000	No.		146.93208333333333333333	7052.7400
MCB 4 Pole 40 Amp - 30 Ma	1.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	100.0000
MCB 6 amp SP A9KF71106	236.0000	No.		146.9320762711864406779	34675.9700
MCB Box 2 Pole	5.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	500.0000
MCB DP 20Amp	34.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	3400.0000
MCB S.P. 6A	7.0000	No.		145.00000000000000000000	1015.0000
MCCB 63amp 3pole (420003)	1.0000	No.		3627.01000000000000000000	3627.0100
Metacolour Sheet10fts x3fts6"	50.0000	No.		1512.37300000000000000000	75618.6500
Metal Halide Choke 400Watts	1.0000	No.		1416.00000000000000000000	1416.0000
Minus head screw 10x75mm full thread	100.0000	No.		5.4455000000000000000000	544.5500
Mobile Toilet (Indian Style)	6.0000	No.		18282.33000000000000000000	109693.9800
MS Flanges Threaded 4"	2.0000	No.		212.40000000000000000000	424.8000

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
MS Square Pipe 40mmx40mm 2mm thk	606.0000	Mtrs		197.6399834983498349834	119769.8300
MS Wire Mesh 14G 1"x1" 5ftx50ft Roll	4.0000	ROLL		5434.7850000000000000000	21739.1400
MS Wire Mesh 14G 4"x4" 5ftx100ft Roll	121.0000	ROLL		3526.8071900826446280991	426743.6700
Multifloor Trap 7" (2301705) SF	13.0000	No.	PRINCE	163.7646153846153846153	2128.9400
Mural Brown Tile 1200x600mm	3704.5000	Sq.Ft	VARMORA	49.9370765285463625320	184991.9000
MYK laticrete 44 Bright White (Cementacious Grout)	3.0000	Kgs		48.156666666666666666666	144.4700
MYK laticrete 89 Smoke Grey (Cementacious Grout)	7.0000	Kgs		48.380000000000000000000	338.6600
Nails (14 No) 1 3/4"	7.5000	Kgs		132.47733333333333333333	993.5800
Nails 1 1/2"	89.5000	Kgs		61.6749720670391061452	5519.9100
Nails 17 No 1"	20.0000	Kgs		143.58250000000000000000	2871.6500
Night Latch (Europa) 8013NS	1.0000	No.		2055.1900000000000000000	2055.1900
Non Return Valve 1"	260.0000	No.		861.87200000000000000000	224086.7200
Non Return Valve 1/2"	40.0000	No.		216.64800000000000000000	8665.9200
Nositee Flurry Marble	661.7300	Sq.Ft		438.9097962915388451483	290439.7795
Nut Bolt 12mm	10.0000	No.		35.637000000000000000000	356.3700
Nutbolt 2.5"	300.0000	No.		2.068300000000000000000	620.4900
Oil 20W40	140.0000	Ltrs		157.8958571428571428571	22105.4200
Oil paint green	1.0000	Ltrs	ASIAN	268.80000000000000000000	268.8000
Oil Paint Orange	2.0000	Ltrs	ASIAN	281.60000000000000000000	563.2000
Oil Paint red	1.0000	Ltrs	ASIAN	281.60000000000000000000	281.6000
Oil Paint white	70.0000	Ltrs	ASIAN	243.9484285714285714285	17076.3900
Omani Pearl 1200x800mm	10.3300	Sq.Ft	VARMORA	78.00000000000000000000	805.7400
Orissa Pan White	1.0000	No.		1185.0000000000000000000	1185.0000
Pad Lock SS P390(Europa) .	2.0000	No.		957.1250000000000000000	1914.2500
Phawada	2.0000	No.		130.78000000000000000000	261.5600
phawda	3.0000	No.		119.22333333333333333333	357.6700
PL Tube 9 watts with fittings	9.0000	No.		250.0000000000000000000	2250.0000
Plastic (Transperent)	13.5000	Kgs		190.9094074074074074074	2577.2770
Plastic Hollow Sheet 6.5x4	2600.0000	Sq.Ft		5.400800000000000000000	14042.0800
Plumbing Nails 1 1/2"	0.8000	Kgs		78.150000000000000000000	62.5200
Ply 6mm (Flexible)	32.0000	Sq.Ft		59.86718750000000000000	1915.7500
Plywood 12 mm (8'x4')	576.0000	Sq.Ft	GM COMM	181.66524305555555555555	104639.1800
Plywood 18 mm (8'x4')	352.0000	Sq.Ft	GM COMM	214.9298295454545454545	75655.3000
Plywood 8ftx4ft 12mm (marine)	32.0000	Sq.Ft		73.68531250000000000000	2357.9300
PP Rope 14mm Dia.	30.0000	Mtrs		84.96000000000000000000	2548.8000
PP Rope 16mm Dia. - Kgs	103.5400	Kgs		184.0849121112613482711	19060.1518
PPR-C Ballvalve 25mm (Plas-Bo	536.0000	No.		128.7149067164179104477	68991.1900
PPR-C Ballvalve 32mm (Plas-Bo	92.0000	No.		214.3116304347826086956	19716.6700
PPR-C Ballvalve 40mm (Plas-Bo	32.0000	No.		292.8996875000000000000	9372.7900
PPR-C Ballvalve 50mm (Plas-Bo	4.0000	No.		397.8275000000000000000	1591.3100
PPR-C Brass Elbow 20mm	1352.0000	No.		35.0421523668639053254	47376.9900
PPR-C Brass Elbow 25mm	205.0000	No.		43.9666829268292682926	9013.1700
PPR-C Brass FTA 20mm	225.0000	No.		36.7522222222222222222	8269.2500
PPR-C Brass FTA 25mm	500.0000	No.		72.42840000000000000000	36214.2000
PPR-C Brass MTA 1/2"	84.0000	No.		50.4497619047619047619	4237.7800
PPR-C Brass MTA 20mm	305.0000	No.		50.9739016393442622950	15547.0400
PPR-C Brass MTA 25mm	2367.0000	No.		75.5108153781157583438	178734.1000
PPR-C Elbow (90 Deg.) 40mm	17.0000	No.		27.1870588235294117647	462.1800
PPR-C Elbow 20mm (90 deg.)	2471.0000	No.		6.7969040874140024281	16795.1500
PPR-C Elbow 25mm	7223.0000	No.		10.6393091513221653052	76847.7300
PPR-C Elbow 32mm	61.0000	No.		16.9919672131147540983	1036.5100
PPR-C End Plug 20mm	1131.0000	No.		6.7331653404067197170	7615.2100
PPR-C FTA 1/2"	1024.0000	No.		36.6448046875000000000	37524.2800
PPR-C Pipe 20mm(PN16) 3Layer	12357.0000	R.Ft		9.9724229181840252488	123229.2300
PPR-C Pipe 25mm(PN16) 3 Layer	13440.0000	R.Ft		15.1528519345238095238	203654.3300
PPR-C Pipe 32mm(PN16) 3 layer	3681.0000	R.Ft		24.4130209182287421896	89864.3300
PPR-C Pipe 40mm(PN16) 3 Layer	4888.0000	R.Ft		39.2421972176759410801	191815.8600
PPR-C Pipe 50mm(PN16) 3 Layer	687.0000	R.Ft		61.4534497816593886462	42218.5200
PPR-C Plug 3/4" (25mm)	134.0000	No.		7.6466417910447761194	1024.6500
PPR-C Reducer Bush 32mm x 25mm	20.0000	No.		12.9565000000000000000	259.1300
PPR-C Reducer Socket 32mmx20mm	9.0000	No.		12.10666666666666666666	108.9600
PPR-C Reducer Socket 32mmx25mm	54.0000	No.		12.9562962962962962962	699.6400
PPR-C Reducer Socket 40mm x 32	38.0000	No.		18.0539473684210526315	686.0500
PPR-C Reduction Tee 25mmx20mm	397.0000	No.		17.9434508816120906801	7123.5500
PPR-C Reduction Tee 32mmx20mm	81.0000	No.		31.0104938271604938271	2511.8500
PPR-C Reduction Tee 32mmx25mm	221.0000	No.		31.8600452488687782805	7041.0700
PPR-C Reduction Tee 40mmx25mm	109.0000	No.		48.0023853211009174311	5232.2600
PPR-C Reduction Tee 40mmx32mm	58.0000	No.		49.0643103448275862068	2845.7300
PPR-C Reduction Tee 50mmx25mm	3.0000	No.		86.44666666666666666666	259.3400
PPR-C Reduction Tee 50mmx32mm	22.0000	No.		87.93363636363636363636	1934.5400
PPR-C Reduction Tee 50mmx40mm	11.0000	No.		89.6327272727272727272	985.9600
PPR-C Socket 20mm	337.0000	No.		5.9447181008902077151	2003.3700
PPR-C Socket 25mm	205.0000	No.		20.1169268292682926829	4123.9700
PPR-C Socket 32mm	531.0000	No.		12.9564030131826741996	6879.8500
PPR-C Socket 40mm	508.0000	No.		22.5143897637795275590	11437.3100
PPR-C Socket 50mm	72.0000	No.		30.58555555555555555555	2202.1600
PPR-C Tee 20mm	153.0000	No.		10.1950326797385620915	1559.8400
PPR-C Tee 25mm	182.0000	No.		13.7818131868131868131	2508.2900

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
PPR-C Tee 40mm	20.0000	No.		43.542000000000000000	870.8400
PPR-C Tee 50mm	1.0000	No.		73.280000000000000000	73.2800
Prayag Bottle Trap 11/4"	23.0000	No.		168.9517391304347826086	3885.8900
Premium Emulsion Paint -ltr	400.0000	Ltrs		247.800050000000000000	99120.0200
Primer (Water base)	360.0000	Ltrs		102.967444444444444444	37068.2800
Printer Canon LBP2900	1.0000	No.		17700.000000000000000000	17700.0000
Profile for LED strip	79.0000	Mtrs		141.5769620253164556962	11184.5800
PRV 1/2"	22.0000	No.		1316.6527272727272727272	28966.3600
Push Button	2.0000	No.		885.000000000000000000	1770.0000
PVC 1 way Junction Box 1"	21.0000	No.		9.4752380952380952380	198.9800
PVC 1way Deep junction Bx. 1"	150.0000	No.		21.5986666666666666666	3239.8000
PVC 2 way Deep junction Bx. 1"	150.0000	No.		21.5964666666666666666	3239.4700
PVC 2 way junction Bx. 1"	831.0000	No.		12.7081227436823104693	10560.4500
PVC 3 way Deep junction Bx. 1"	486.0000	No.		21.5977983539094650205	10496.5300
PVC 3 way Junction Box 1" (25mm)	64.0000	No.		11.701250000000000000	748.8800
PVC 3 way Junction Box 1.50" (40mm) - No.	120.0000	No.		29.6433333333333333333	3557.2000
PVC 3 way junction Bx. 1"	90.0000	No.		9.7837777777777777777	880.5400
PVC 4 way junction Box. 1"	40.0000	No.		12.465500000000000000	498.6200
PVC Agri Pipe 110mm x 20fts 4KG	9.0000	No.	PRINCE	1056.344444444444444444	9507.1000
PVC Agri Pipe 160mm x 20fts 4KG	10.0000	No.	PRINCE	2238.715000000000000000	22387.1500
PVC Agri Pipe 63mm x 20fts 4KG	51.0000	No.	PRINCE	370.7984313725490196078	18910.7200
PVC Agri Pipe 75mm x 20fts 4KG	7.0000	No.	PRINCE	525.9042857142857142857	3681.3300
pvc ball cock 1"	1.0000	No.		339.280000000000000000	339.2800
PVC Bend 1" (25mm) -	168.0000	No.		8.6158333333333333333	1447.4600
PVC Clips 3"	12.0000	No.	PRINCE	9.5816666666666666666	114.9800
PVC Conduit Bend 11/2"	660.0000	No.		56.654000000000000000	37391.6400
PVC Conduit Pipe 1-1/2"	5058.0000	Mtrs	DIAMOND	57.8041340450771055753	292373.3100
PVC Conduit Socket 1"	2547.0000	No.		2.2283824106792304672	5675.6900
PVC Conduit Socket 1.1/4"	1152.0000	No.		7.2099895833333333333	8305.9080
PVC Cone	14170.0000	No.		1.9062942836979534227	27012.1900
PVC Connector 15 Amp	216.0000	No.		51.4860185185185185185	11120.9800
PVC Connector 6 Amp.	5116.0000	No.		23.7370465207193119624	121438.7300
PVC Copper Wire 2.5 Sqmm green	2800.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	30.5752357142857142857	85610.6600
PVC Copper Wire 2.5 Sqmm red	400.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	24.875350000000000000	9950.1400
PVC Copper Wire 6 Sqmm black	200.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	57.669150000000000000	11533.8300
PVC Elbow 11/4" - No.	8.0000	No.	PRINCE	15.340000000000000000	122.7200
PVC Elbow 2"	216.0000	No.	PRINCE	50.6691666666666666666	10944.5400
PVC Gattu 3"	239.0000	No.		9.110000000000000000	2177.2900
PVC P Trap 4"	4.0000	No.		160.180000000000000000	640.7200
PVC Pipe 3" 4 Ft. Long D/S	98.0000	No.		176.4555102040816326530	17292.6400
PVC Pipe 3" x 10 fts S/S	26.0000	No.		495.5053846153846153846	12883.1400
PVC Plain Bend 3"	28.0000	No.	PRINCE	52.6985714285714285714	1475.5600
PVC Plain Tee 1.5"	6.0000	No.		30.000000000000000000	180.0000
PVC Plain Tee 2"	10.0000	No.		26.375000000000000000	263.7500
PVC Plug Bend 3"	8.0000	No.	PRINCE	65.017500000000000000	520.1400
PVC Plug Tee 4"	3.0000	No.		83.1866666666666666666	249.5600
PVC Shoe Bend 1-1/2"	3.0000	No.	PRINCE	28.7266666666666666666	86.1800
PVC Shoe Bend 1-1/2"	1.0000	No.		80.000000000000000000	80.0000
PVC Shoe Bend 1-1/4"	2.0000	No.	PRINCE	13.500000000000000000	27.0000
PVC Shoe Bend 2" - No.	300.0000	No.	PRINCE	21.971600000000000000	6591.4800
PVC Shoe Bend 3"	23.0000	No.	PRINCE	48.5926086956521739130	1117.6300
PVC Shoe Bend 4"	5.0000	No.	PRINCE	93.076000000000000000	465.3800
PVC Single Y 3"	2.0000	No.	PRINCE	95.820000000000000000	191.6400
PVC Socket 11/2"	3.0000	No.	PRINCE	15.0066666666666666666	45.0200
PVC Socket 3"	171.0000	No.	PRINCE	95.3426900584795321637	16303.6000
PVC Solvent (500 ml.) -	29.0000	No.	PRINCE	206.9175862068965517241	6000.6100
RAGBOLTS For Wallhung	45.0000	Pair		208.7737777777777777777	9394.8200
Rain Shower Overhead-28423000	143.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	2400.5641258741258741258	343280.6700
Rain Shower-26723000	85.0000	No.		12980.0378823529411764705	1103303.2200
Rain Shower-27450000	5.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	14750.556000000000000000	73752.7800
Rawal Plug	93.0000	No.		0.3563440860215053763	33.1400
Rawal Plug 35 x 8	782.0000	Pack		17.7612915601023017902	13889.3300
Rawal Plug 35 x 8 - Pack	393.0000	Pack		24.3750127226463104325	9579.3800
RCBO 16A 100mA (411370)	1.0000	No.		100.000000000000000000	100.0000
RCBO 63 Amp. 30mA 411369	16.0000	No.	LEGRAND	3953.915000000000000000	63262.6400
RCCB 100 Amp. 4 Pole 30MA(411763)	1.0000	No.		5822.600000000000000000	5822.6000
RCCB 25A DP 100mA 411856	3.0000	No.	LEGRAND	1843.2166666666666666666	5529.6500
Reducer Patti (Natural Oak)	31.4900	R.Ft		167.5598602731025722451	5276.4600
Reducer Patti (Smoke Sapeli)	50.4700	R.Ft		188.8000792550029720626	9528.7400
Regal Onyx Copper Tile 1200x600mm	294.5000	Sq.Ft	VARMORA	50.4976910016977928692	14871.5700
RG-6 Co-Axial Cable	1830.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	18.905000000000000000	34596.1500
Riverstone Lux 800x1200	134.4400	Sq.Ft	SIMPOLO	119.1801309134186254091	16022.5768
Riverstone Varde (1200 x 800)	41.3600	Sq.Ft	SIMPOLO	119.1798839458413926499	4929.2800
RLY hinges 5"x38mmx4mm	5.0000	No.		492.364000000000000000	2461.8200
Roller 60x180	1.0000	No.		82.600000000000000000	82.6000
Rubber Hammer 3" dia 100mm long	12.0000	No.		211.3083333333333333333	2535.7000
Rubber Hand Gloves (Electrcian)	1.0000	Pair		460.200000000000000000	460.2000
Rubber Lubricant (500 ml)	25.0000	No.		223.254800000000000000	5581.3700

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
S. White Unpolish granite uncut 16mm	2507.2500	Sq.Ft		74.8609352876657692691	187695.0800
S.S Hinges 5" x 11/4" x 11/4"	75.0000	No.		107.38946666666666666666	8054.2100
S/L Divertor exposed Part (5065 K)	66.0000	No.		220.00000000000000000000	14520.0000
S/L Mixer Focus 71280000	55.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	8026.4778181818181818181	441456.2800
S/S Aldrop 10" with nut bolt	6.0000	No.		164.66500000000000000000	987.9900
S/S Towerbolt 8"	131.0000	No.		163.1929770992366412213	21378.2800
Saddle 1 1/4"	8900.0000	No.		5.9246078651685393258	52729.0100
Saddle 3/4"	200.0000	No.		2.3772500000000000000000	475.4500
Sadharalli Polish granite	640.9600	Sq.Ft		129.3786819770344483275	82926.5600
Safety Belt Full Body	2.0000	No.		1176.00000000000000000000	2352.0000
Saftey harness connector	2.0000	No.		291.41500000000000000000	582.8300
Sand Paper	45.0000	No.		10.165333333333333333333	457.4400
Satin Matt Paint	60.0000	Ltrs		267.61350000000000000000	16056.8100
Satin Matt Paint	40.0000	Ltrs	DULUX	236.00000000000000000000	9440.0000
Scrapper	2.0000	No.		34.46500000000000000000	68.9300
Screw 32 x 8 Self Driling	7.0000	Box		773.80000000000000000000	5416.6000
Screw 35 x 8	100.0000	No.		0.9212000000000000000000	92.1200
Screw 38 x 8	49.0000	Box	OMNI	196.8248979591836734693	9644.4200
Seat Cover (B1520102) soft close	3.0000	No.		689.693333333333333333333	2069.0800
Seat Cover (Cera 2306)	9.0000	No.		789.18777777777777777777	7102.6900
Self Bat	10.0000	No.		45.01800000000000000000	450.1800
Service Charges	2.0000	No.		9587.5000000000000000000	19175.0000
Shower Arm (SHA477)	7.0000	No.	JAQUAR	535.4942857142857142857	3748.4600
Shower Arm (SHA477)	64.0000	No.		509.76000000000000000000	32624.6400
Shower Arm-27411000	190.0000	No.	HANSGROHE	1268.9437368421052631578	241099.3100
Shower arm27809007	135.0000	No.		2259.6764444444444444444	305056.3200
Shower Rose (OHS-1989)	9.0000	No.	JAQUAR	1181.4955555555555555555	10633.4600
Shower Rose (OHS-1989)	60.0000	No.		1125.72000000000000000000	67543.2000
Silver Root Marble Floor	0.0080	Sq.Ft		162.46250000000000000000	1.2997
Skirting (Natural Oak)	338.1300	R.Ft		141.5999763404607695265	47879.2000
Skirting (Smoke Sapeli)	740.7200	R.Ft		167.5599956798790366130	124115.0400
Socket 6A - 3 Pin 2 Module (5734 24) - No.	129.0000	No.		121.3748837209302325581	15657.3600
Soft Broom	2.0000	No.		65.32000000000000000000	130.6400
Soft Close Telescopy 14"	2.0000	set		2152.94500000000000000000	4305.8900
Soft Close Telescopy 18"	2.0000	Pair	HETTICH	756.93000000000000000000	1513.8600
Soluble Salt Kopa Nano Finish Vitrified 600x600	62.0000	Sq.Ft	ZEALTOP	28.2609677419354838709	1752.1800
Solvent Base Primer	160.0000	Ltrs	DULUX	135.87531250000000000000	21740.0500
SP M.C.B 25A	30.0000	No.		105.00000000000000000000	3150.0000
Spacer 2mm	5.0000	No.		0.5300000000000000000000	2.6500
Sparten Beige Tile 600x600mm	7781.0000	Sq.Ft		54.0845276956689371546	420831.7100
Speaker Cable 1.5sqmmx2C	90.0000	Mtrs		29.853555555555555555555	2686.8200
Split AC 1 TR (RAS-13SKCV3SG-IN + RAS-13SACV3SG-IN)	1.0000	No.		31104.0000000000000000000	31104.0000
SPN DB DD 12 Way	5.0000	No.		1749.40600000000000000000	8747.0300
SPN DB DD 12 Way (507612)	1.0000	No.		1765.43000000000000000000	1765.4300
SPN MCB 40Amp	34.0000	No.		445.00000000000000000000	15130.0000
Spray Plaster	1375.0000	Kgs	LAXMI PUTTY	15.340000000000000000000	21092.5000
Steel Bars 32mm	430.0000	Kgs	KALIKA FE-500	69.9634186046511627906	30084.2700
Steel Grey Granite	340.8700	Sq.Ft		96.7448587438026227007	32977.4200
Strong Plast 100gm	74.0000	Pack		100.00000000000000000000	7400.0000
Subway 2.0 WB 550x440mm Table Top (71135501)	131.0000	No.		11335.6393893129770992366	1484968.7600
Subway 2.0 WWC Rimless with slim seat cover (5614R201)	73.0000	No.		35676.7101369863013698630	2604399.8400
SWR Silent 45 deg equal Bend 1 1/2" (2305802)	36.0000	No.		23.761111111111111111111	855.4000
SWR Silent 45 deg. Bend 4" (2275805) PF	157.0000	No.		231.8236942675159235668	36396.3200
SWR Silent Aerator 4" (70001576)	37.0000	No.	PRINCE	1294.0851351351351351351	47881.1500
SWR Silent Bend 2 1/2" 45 degree (2275803)	94.0000	No.		120.1739361702127659574	11296.3500
SWR Silent Bend 2 1/2" 45 degree (2275803)	713.0000	No.	PRINCE	90.5768022440392706872	64581.2600
SWR Silent Coupler 1 1/2" (2305702) SF	110.0000	No.		35.873181818181818181818	3946.0500
SWR Silent Coupler 4" (2274705) PF	641.0000	No.		191.4668330733229329173	122730.2400
SWR Silent Pipe 2 1/2"x10ft (2152101) PF	136.0000	No.		932.6736029411764705882	126843.6100
SWR Silent Pipe 2.5"x10ft. (70001891) PF	18.0000	No.	PRINCE	626.59333333333333333333	11278.6800
SWR Silent Pipe 3"x10ft. (70001892) PF	11.0000	No.		686.418181818181818181818	7550.6000
SWR Silent Plain Bend 2.5" (2275003) PF	30.0000	No.	PRINCE	109.50400000000000000000	3285.1200
SWR Silent Plain Bend 3" (70001515)	289.0000	No.		114.3444290657439446366	33045.5400
SWR Silent Plain Bend 4" (2275005) PF	114.0000	No.	PRINCE	218.8178947368421052631	24945.2400
SWR Silent Plain Bend 4" (70001516)	243.0000	No.		334.0558024691358024691	81175.5600
SWR Silent Plain Tee 4" (2275006) PF	30.0000	No.	PRINCE	285.18266666666666666666	8555.4800
SWR Silent Plug Bend 3" (70001520)	141.0000	No.		160.9748936170212765957	22697.4600
SWR Silent Plug Bend 3" (70001520)	465.0000	No.	PRINCE	130.4843870967741935483	60675.2400
SWR Silent Plug Bend 4" (70001521)	77.0000	No.	PRINCE	270.8337662337662337662	20854.2000
SWR Silent PVC 75mm Plain tee (2276003)	24.0000	No.		221.060833333333333333333	5305.4600
SWR Silent PVC 75mm Plain tee (2276003)	20.0000	No.	PRINCE	154.85950000000000000000	3097.1900
SWR Silent Reducer Y 4" x3"(110x75mm)70001552	41.0000	No.		138.7214634146341463414	5687.5800
SWR Silent Shoe 4" (70001532)	171.0000	No.		214.3342105263157894736	36651.1500
SWR Silent Shoe 4" (70001532)	558.0000	No.	PRINCE	173.9792114695340501792	97080.4000
SWR Silent Shoe bend 2.5" (70001530)	5.0000	No.	PRINCE	82.808000000000000000000	414.0400
SWR Silent Shoe Bend 3" (70001531)	261.0000	No.		111.2043678160919540229	29024.3400
SWR Silent Single Y 2.5" (70001565)	2.0000	No.	PRINCE	146.980000000000000000000	293.9600
SWR Silent Socket 2 1/2" (2274703)	608.0000	No.	PRINCE	85.6443914473684210526	52071.7900

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
SWR Silent Socket 4" (70001511)	339.0000	No.	PRINCE	143.4865486725663716814	48641.9400
SWR Silent Solvent Cement 500ml(4071004)	10.0000	No.		374.13400000000000000000	3741.3400
T- Profile (Natural Oak)	62.9800	R.Ft		197.0600190536678310574	12410.8400
T- Profile (Smoke Sapeli)	120.4200	R.Ft		225.3800033217073575817	27140.2600
T.V. Socket	5.0000	No.		44.55000000000000000000	222.7500
T.V. Socket (573425)	97.0000	No.	LEGRAND	131.8551546391752577319	12789.9500
Tank Nipple 11/2	4.0000	No.		96.02250000000000000000	384.0900
Tel. Socket 1mod (573426)	19.0000	No.		100.00000000000000000000	1900.0000
Telephone Socket 2 Line	4.0000	No.		42.75000000000000000000	171.0000
Telephone Wire 2Pair	90.0000	Mtrs	POLYCAB	15.15000000000000000000	1363.5000
Telephonic Black Granite	2608.4000	Sq.Ft		237.0547178346879312988	618333.5260
Terastone Beige 600x600mm	2185.5000	Sq.Ft	VARMORA	49.9871127888355067490	109246.8350
Terastone Beige 600x600mm	170.5000	Sq.Ft		54.0493255131964809384	9215.4100
Terastone Brown 600x600mm	2247.5000	Sq.Ft		54.1148876529477196885	121623.2100
Terastone Olive 600x600mm	2340.5000	Sq.Ft		54.0496325571459089938	126503.1650
Thermacol 50mm Thk.1mtr x1mt	13.0000	No.		208.8130769230769230769	2714.5700
Threaded Rod 10mm x 1mtr	391.0000	No.		53.5045524296675191815	20920.2800
Threaded Rod 8mm x 1mtr	58.0000	No.		21.7687931034482758620	1262.5900
Tie Rod with Wing Nut	53.0000	No.		210.00000000000000000000	11130.0000
Towerbolt 24"	1.0000	No.		1576.29000000000000000000	1576.2900
TPN DB DD 12 Way (507673) - No.	1.0000	No.	LEGRAND	6185.15000000000000000000	6185.1500
TPN DB DD 4 Way (607715)	1.0000	No.	LEGRAND	2014.62000000000000000000	2014.6200
TPN DB DD 8 Way(507672) - No.	1.0000	No.	LEGRAND	3234.32000000000000000000	3234.3200
Transformer 22KV 630Kva	1.0000	No.		973500.00000000000000000000	973500.0000
Traventine Brown Tile 1200x600mm	2108.0000	Sq.Ft	VARMORA	50.1884321631878557874	105797.2150
Turpentine 1 Lit	132.0000	Ltrs		110.5190909090909090909	14588.5200
UPS	2.0000	No.		2614.88000000000000000000	5229.7600
Urinal Sensor Hindware 500963 Electrically Operated	1.0000	No.	HINDWARE	5333.60000000000000000000	5333.6000
Veneer Door Shutter (Store room Door) (Size at Actual)	5.0000	No.		12213.00000000000000000000	61065.0000
Vitrified Tile 600x600 Tropic Super White	108.5000	Sq.Ft		46.8958064516129032258	5088.1950
W. Hung Commode (Cera Compact S1041105)	2.0000	No.		1815.81500000000000000000	3631.6300
Wall H. Seat Cover Architectura Round (98M9C101)	63.0000	No.		4366.2365079365079365079	275072.9000
Wall H. Seat Cover QR/SC Architectura square (9M58S101)	65.0000	No.		5297.7324615384615384615	344352.6100
Wall H. Seat Cover- 9M58S101	2.0000	No.	VILLEROY & BOCH	4367.62500000000000000000	8735.2500
Wall Hung Commode (Cera 2030)	6.0000	No.		4603.97666666666666666666	27623.8600
Wall Hung Commode Architectura Round (5684R001).	72.0000	No.		10780.90083333333333333333	776224.8600
Wall Hung Commode-56351001	1.0000	No.	VILLEROY & BOCH	13921.80000000000000000000	13921.8000
Wall Hung Commode-56841001	5.0000	No.	VILLEROY & BOCH	8735.24600000000000000000	43676.2300
Wall Hung Commode-56851001	2.0000	No.	VILLEROY & BOCH	9417.68500000000000000000	18835.3700
Wall Recessed step light 3W	9.0000	No.		3562.00000000000000000000	32058.0000
Wall Tie	3186.0000	No.		43.3389516635279347143	138077.9000
Wall Tie 500 mm W x300mm Long in 5mm Thick - No.	975.0000	No.		34.2200000000000000000000	33364.5000
Wall Tie 600 mm	1946.0000	No.		40.1200000000000000000000	78073.5200
Wall.Hung Commode Architectura Square(5685R001)	69.0000	No.		11564.8417391304347826086	797974.0800
Wallpaper Dark BT3-7	4.0000	ROLL		1829.00000000000000000000	7316.0000
Wallpaper Light C1-0702	6.0000	ROLL		1947.00000000000000000000	11682.0000
Wash Hand Basin 400*400 -(Cera 1006)	7.0000	No.		590.1942857142857142857	4131.3600
Wash Hand Basin-51365501	4.0000	No.	VILLEROY & BOCH	6960.90000000000000000000	27843.6000
Washer	3.0000	Kgs		107.9933333333333333333333	323.9800
Washer 16mm	7900.0000	No.		1.3191493670886075949	10421.2800
Waste Coupling ALD-705L130	28.0000	No.	JAQUAR	476.0003571428571428571	13328.0100
Waste Coupling ALD-705L130	3.0000	No.		307.9800000000000000000000	923.9400
Waste Coupling ALD709	14.0000	No.	JAQUAR	278.3042857142857142857	3896.2600
Water Bottle	155.0000	No.		246.7006451612903225806	38238.6000
Water Meter Flange 4" + Chambal	1.0000	No.		20962.70000000000000000000	20962.7000
Whiting powder	200.0000	Kgs		8.5373000000000000000000	1707.4600
Wireless Automation-8 Module Plate	81.0000	No.		7581.9946913580246913580	614141.5700
Wood Floor Oak Cigar Naturale Atmos 10mm	272.1400	Sq.Ft	MIKASA	215.6499595796281325788	58686.9800
Wood Floor Smoked Sapeli Atmos 10mm	1237.0000	Sq.Ft	MIKASA	218.2767502021018593371	270008.3400
Wooden Flooring (Natural Oak)	1426.0000	Sq.Ft		312.7000000000000000000000	445910.2000
Wooden Flooring (Smoke Sapeli)	2405.5500	Sq.Ft		328.0400000000000000000000	789116.6220
Zodiac Beige (598 x 598)	2750.9100	Sq.Ft	RAK	55.0018502968108734927	151305.1400
GDT/AGGE					
1 M Plate (X0701)	27.0000	No.		89.0248148148148148148	2403.6700
1 Module Box (180001)	27.0000	No.		35.5500000000000000000000	959.8500
12 M Plate (X0712)	26.0000	No.		317.1853846153846153846	8246.8200
12 Module Box (1800012)	7.0000	No.		157.8628571428571428571	1105.0400
16A One way Switch with indicator (X1181WH)	54.0000	No.		217.651111111111111111111	11753.1600
16A/6A SOCKET 3 PIN X2106	48.0000	No.		253.2812500000000000000000	12157.5000
16amp DP MCB 408614	2.0000	No.		589.2550000000000000000000	1178.5100
2 M Plate (X0702)	10.0000	No.		94.4580000000000000000000	944.5800
2 Module GI Concealed Box	101.0000	No.		35.400000000000000000000000	3575.4000
3 M Plate (X0703)	26.0000	No.		111.5938461538461538461	2901.4400
3 Module GI Concealed Box	198.0000	No.		49.560000000000000000000000	9812.8800
3 Pin Top (6 Amp)	74.0000	No.		71.0462162162162162162162	5257.4200
4 M Plate (X0704)	3.0000	No.		130.8200000000000000000000	392.4600
4 Module GI Concealed Box	179.0000	No.		62.3293854748603351955	11156.9600
420219 MCCB 250A DPX3	1.0000	No.		18467.12000000000000000000	18467.1200

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
6 amp socket	2.0000	No.		29.200000000000000000	58.4000
6 Amp. 2 way Switch	2.0000	No.		28.585000000000000000	57.1700
6 M Plate (X0706)	14.0000	No.		182.2292857142857142857	2551.2100
6 Module Box (180006)	14.0000	No.		95.2007142857142857142	1332.8100
6 Module GI Concealed Box	163.0000	No.		76.7131901840490797546	12504.2500
6/13 Amp International Socket (573473)	998.0000	No.		121.3749799599198396793	121132.2300
63 Amp 4 Pole MCB 408702.	2.0000	No.		1848.905000000000000000	3697.8100
6A 1 Way Switch	173.0000	No.		15.0069942196531791907	2596.2100
6A One Way Switch (X1001WH)	164.0000	No.		97.8016463414634146341	16039.4700
6A SOCKET -X2005WHNS	66.0000	No.		163.5478787878787878787	10794.1600
6A Two way Switch (X1002WH)	40.0000	No.		134.5817500000000000000	5383.2700
6U Rack	6.0000	No.		3152.875000000000000000	18917.2500
8 M Plate Hzl. (X0708)	5.0000	No.		237.4000000000000000000	1187.0000
8 Module GI Concealed Box	365.0000	No.		102.5251780821917808219	37421.6900
8M Hzl Plate (575750)	439.0000	No.		272.4374487471526195899	119600.0400
AAC Block 650x240x100 - No.	252.0000	No.		65.5200000000000000000	16511.0400
ACCL Panel with 26 Flat meter feeding (Building A-4nos & Bui	4.0000	No.		553384.600000000000000000	2213538.4000
Aggregate 1/2 Inch	790.0000	Cu.Ft		34.6500000000000000000	27373.5000
Alaska grey marble	1150.0600	Sq.Ft		343.3799975653444168130	394907.6000
Alum. Box Pipe 100 x 50mm	16.0000	No.		1770.0000000000000000000	28320.0000
Aluminium Plumbing groove	291.2000	Mtrs		947.0871497252747252747	275791.7780
Anchor Fastner 10mmx75mm	185.0000	No.		16.8047027027027027027	3108.8700
Anchor Fastner 16mm x 100mm	70.0000	No.		99.1200000000000000000	6938.4000
Anchor Fastner 16mmx165mm	4.0000	No.		204.0300000000000000000	816.1200
Anchor Safety Bolt HST M16-SPM150	48.0000	No.		649.2358333333333333333	31163.3200
Anchor Safety Bolt HST M16-SPM200	72.0000	No.		649.2361111111111111111	46745.0000
Aqua water -20lit	1447.0000	No.		33.8908085694540428472	49040.0000
Armani gold marble	1283.7200	Sq.Ft		343.3799971956501417754	440803.7700
ASTM Ball Valve 15mm	227.0000	No.		54.0663436123348017621	12273.0600
ASTM Ball Valve 2"	29.0000	No.		316.3348275862068965517	9173.7100
ASTM Ball Valve 2.5"	9.0000	No.		873.9777777777777777777	7865.8000
ASTM Ball Valve 20mm	85.0000	No.		77.1287058823529411764	6555.9400
ASTM Ball Valve 25mm	151.0000	No.		108.1339072847682119205	16328.2200
ASTM Ball Valve 3/4"	2.0000	No.		81.1300000000000000000	162.2600
ASTM Ball Valve 4"	2.0000	No.		3056.5500000000000000000	6113.1000
ASTM Ball Valve 40mm	202.0000	No.		205.3200000000000000000	41474.6400
ASTM Ball Valve 50mm	346.0000	No.		314.8239884393063583815	108929.1000
ASTM Ball Valve 65mm	11.0000	No.		873.9781818181818181818	9613.7600
ASTM Brass MTA 15mm	80.0000	No.		49.1596000000000000000	3932.7680
ASTM Brass MTA 25mm	35.0000	No.		116.1672000000000000000	4065.8520
ASTM Brass MTA 40mm	56.0000	No.		250.1792142857142857142	14010.0360
ASTM Brass MTA 65mm	4.0000	No.		819.7340000000000000000	3278.9360
ASTM Elbow 1-1/2"	36.0000	No.		28.8217222222222222222	1037.5820
ASTM Elbow 3"	34.0000	No.		137.1583823529411764705	4663.3850
ASTM Elbow 4"	7.0000	No.		229.3457142857142857142	1605.4200
ASTM FLANG 4"	14.0000	No.		334.7957857142857142857	4687.1410
ASTM Flange 100mm	36.0000	No.		331.5576666666666666666	11936.0760
ASTM Pipe 11/4" x 10 fts	184.0000	No.		479.8749048913043478260	88296.9825
ASTM Pipe 25mm x 10 Fts	25.0000	No.		299.0788000000000000000	7476.9700
ASTM Pipe 3/4" x 10 fts	3.0000	No.		234.5700000000000000000	703.7100
ASTM Pipe 32mm x 10 Fts	45.0000	No.		409.5112222222222222222	18428.0050
ASTM Pipe 4" x 10fts	20.0000	No.		1726.9120000000000000000	34538.2400
ASTM Pipe 40mm x 10 Fts	129.0000	No.		498.2062480620155038759	64268.6060
ASTM Pipe 50mm x 10 Fts	110.0000	No.		689.6120000000000000000	75857.3200
ASTM Pipe 65mm x 10 Fts	68.0000	No.		927.7095000000000000000	63084.2460
ASTM Red. Bush 1" x 1/2"	10.0000	No.		4.8160000000000000000	48.1600
ASTM Red. Bush 1" x 3/4"	6.0000	No.		3.4940000000000000000	20.9640
ASTM Red. Bush 1-1/2" x 1-1/4"	86.0000	No.		5.9871627906976744186	514.8960
ASTM Red. Bush 11/4" x 3/4"	50.0000	No.		7.4322000000000000000	371.6100
ASTM Red. Bush 2"x11/2"	112.0000	No.		14.2108928571428571428	1591.6200
ASTM Red. Bush 2.5"x2"	38.0000	No.		27.4923157894736842105	1044.7080
ASTM Reducer Bushing 1 1/4" x 1 1/2"	60.0000	No.		5.9853000000000000000	359.1180
ASTM Reducer Socket 1" x 2"	5.0000	No.		27.6380000000000000000	138.1900
ASTM Reducer Tee 1-1/2"x1-1/4"	68.0000	No.		40.1709117647058823529	2731.6220
ASTM Reducer Tee 11/4" x 3/4"	55.0000	No.		39.5021545454545454545	2172.6185
ASTM Socket 11/4"	61.0000	No.		16.9243770491803278688	1032.3870
ASTM Socket 2"	110.0000	No.		32.7846363636363636363	3606.3100
ASTM Socket 3"	10.0000	No.		75.1300000000000000000	751.3000
ASTM Sollution (Black) 472ml	9.0000	No.		380.5255555555555555555	3424.7300
ASTM Solvent Cement 717 Black - 946 ml	44.0000	No.		1150.4759090909090909090	50620.9400
ASTM Tee 1/2"	160.0000	No.		11.2895625000000000000	1806.3300
ASTM Tee 3"	32.0000	No.		169.4580000000000000000	5422.6560
ASTM Tee 4"	9.0000	No.		302.5133333333333333333	2722.6200
ASTM Union 20mm	150.0000	No.		22.8247333333333333333	3423.7100
Ball Bearing Slide Soft Close 20"	8.0000	Pair		840.9800000000000000000	6727.8400
Barricating Tape	7.0000	ROLL		297.2442857142857142857	2080.7100
Bath Tub Front Panel (JWA-WHT-FONT170FPX)	1.0000	No.		8700.0000000000000000000	8700.0000
Bearing NNF5009ADA-2LSVG-11398-17	4.0000	No.		4291.1660000000000000000	17164.6640

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Bell Push (X1005WH)	6.0000	No.		152.1366666666666666666666	912.8200
Binding Wire	1516.7600	Kgs		77.8372246103536485666	118060.3888
Bioflex Grey	201.0000	Bags		1056.100000000000000000	212276.1000
Bioflex White	245.0000	Bags		1288.560000000000000000	315697.2000
Blank Plate (X0001WH)	46.0000	No.		36.3619565217391304347	1672.6500
Bleaching Powder	75.0000	Kgs		31.36560000000000000000	2352.4200
Bondit 151	440.0000	Kgs		159.7269997727272727272	70279.8799
Bracket 4" (2272205)	248.0000	No.		357.0736290322580645161	88554.2600
Brown Tape 2"	108.0000	No.		28.1809259259259259259	3043.5400
Brush 8"	5.0000	No.		442.5000000000000000000	2212.5000
BTC Lipping 11/2" x 1/2"	414.0000	R.Ft		20.9928019323671497584	8691.0200
BTC Lipping 2" x 1/2"	77.5000	R.Ft		27.5063225806451612903	2131.7400
Bullet Fastner 10mm	1000.0000	No.		5.45709000000000000000	5457.0900
Bullet Fastner 8mm	276.0000	No.		4.72000000000000000000	1302.7200
Cable Gland 32mm	12.0000	No.		187.7416666666666666666	2252.9000
Cable Gland 35mm	12.0000	No.		245.5925000000000000000	2947.1100
Cable Gland 45mm	12.0000	No.		375.4841666666666666666	4505.8100
Cable Gland 50mm	12.0000	No.		390.7658333333333333333	4689.1900
Cable Glands 28mm	26.0000	No.		156.0880769230769230769	4058.2900
Carysil Jazz Sink (1000 X 500)	18.0000	No.		8469.999833333333333333	152459.9970
Cat-6 Lan Cable	11285.0000	Mtrs		30.2136603455914931324	340961.1570
Cebex 100 (225 gm)	118.0000	Pack		70.8000000000000000000	8354.4000
Cement 43 Grade	62.0000	Bags		353.9738741935483870967	21946.3802
Cement Loose 53 Grade	265.0455	Metric Tonnes		7547.8642067116778062634	2000527.4426
Chair	6.0000	No.		637.2000000000000000000	3823.2000
Chilly Clamp 2" with Rubber	379.0000	No.		26.3921635883905013192	10002.6300
Chilly Clamp 3" with Rubber	706.0000	No.		35.9857932011331444759	25405.9700
Chilly Clamp 4" with Rubber	714.0000	No.		43.1857002801120448179	30834.5900
Coarse Grey Cement Putty	1960.0000	Kgs		14.7500000000000000000	28910.0000
COB FITTING HLR-2468	1.0000	No.		780.5800000000000000000	780.5800
COB FITTING HLR-2725	1.0000	No.		1040.7600000000000000000	1040.7600
Conductive Conduit (Bars Bar)16mm2	21.0000	Mtrs		3304.0000000000000000000	69384.0000
Conductive Conduit (Bars Bar)25mm2	30.0000	Mtrs		3469.2000000000000000000	104076.0000
Conplast WL Fosroc (20 lit/Bucket)	50.0000	Ltrs		94.40000000000000000000	4720.0000
Copper Earthing Wire 8guage	272.0000	Mtrs		156.2839705882352941176	42509.2400
Copper Flexi. cable2.5sqmmx4C	400.0000	Mtrs		129.2100000000000000000	51684.0000
Coupler 80mm	30.0000	No.		27.4740000000000000000	824.2200
CP Extension Piece 1/2" x 1"	185.0000	No.		64.3808648648648648648	11910.4600
CP Extension Piece 1 1/2"	117.0000	No.		102.4382905982905982905	11985.2800
CP Extension Piece 1 1/2"x1/2"	150.0000	No.		96.5712000000000000000	14485.6800
CP Extension Piece 1"	95.0000	No.		68.2938947368421052631	6487.9200
CP Flush Valve FLV-1085 Round Plate	76.0000	No.		2983.5002631578947368421	226746.0200
Crush Sand	770.0000	Cu.Ft		37.7996629870129870129	29105.7405
Curing Pipe 3/4"	8.0000	Bundle		993.9375000000000000000	7951.5000
Cylinder without Key - Yale (60mm SN BK-S)	123.0000	No.		410.6400000000000000000	50508.7200
DAILY REPORT BOOK	27.0000	No.		130.0000000000000000000	3510.0000
DG SYNC PANEL	1.0000	No.		1947000.00000000000000000	1947000.0000
Diesel	440.0000	Ltrs		91.52000000000000000000	40268.8000
Digital Door Lock YDM-4109 Yale	1.0000	set		19470.0000000000000000000	19470.0000
Door Hinges	2.0000	No.		485.5750000000000000000	971.1500
Dowel Pin	20.0000	No.		82.6000000000000000000	1652.0000
Drain Pipe (JWA-CHR-DRNPIPE70)	1.0000	No.		4150.0100000000000000000	4150.0100
Econo Seal Plus	130.0000	Ltrs		816.6165384615384615384	106160.1500
Email ID Generation	125.0000	No.		1404.2000000000000000000	175525.0000
Erythrina Indica	7.0000	No.		1321.1914285714285714285	9248.3400
Fan Step Reg (573469)	159.0000	No.		637.4355974842767295597	101352.2600
Fan step regulator (X3200WH)	17.0000	No.		594.3335294117647058823	10103.6700
Feeder Pillar 4 way	1.0000	No.		28638.1300000000000000000	28638.1300
Feviquick	0.1500	Kgs		3469.5633333333333333333	520.4345
Fire Exting. Refilling ABC 2Kg	2.0000	No.		342.2000000000000000000	684.4000
Fire Exting. Refilling ABC 5Kg	1.0000	No.		560.5000000000000000000	560.5000
FIS EM 390 S	2.0000	Pack		2632.5800000000000000000	5265.1600
Flex.Copper Wire 4 Sqmm 4core	100.0000	Mtrs		188.2100000000000000000	18821.0000
Floor Drain Pop Up (Art#45218)	298.0000	No.		922.2768791946308724832	274838.5100
Floor Guard Sheet (4ft x 6ft)	7536.0000	Sq.Ft		5.3570727176220806794	40370.9000
FlyAsh Bricks 3"x4"x9"	13000.0000	No.		8.064000000000000000000	104832.0000
FlyAsh Bricks 3"x6"x9"	10438.0000	No.		9.3897892316535734815	98010.6200
Foam Sheet 20mm (3'x6') - Sq.Ft	570.0000	Sq.Ft		11.8638421052631578947	6762.3900
Foam Sheet 3mm thk. (6.5x4)	3186.0000	Sq.Ft		1.3094789704959196484	4172.0000
G.I. Screw 6mm x 25mm Full Threaded	7.0000	Box		388.2471428571428571428	2717.7300
G.I. Screw 6mm x 38mm Full Threaded	8.0000	Box		272.9862500000000000000	2183.8900
G.I. Screw 6mm x 50mm Full Threaded	3.0000	Box		545.9733333333333333333	1637.9200
G.I. Screw 6mm x 60mm Full Threaded	4.0000	Box		315.4525000000000000000	1261.8100
Gate Pass Book	8.0000	No.		105.0000000000000000000	840.0000
GFRP Bars 8mm	1130.0000	Kgs		174.6400000000000000000	197343.2000
GI Cable tray perfor. 300mm x 75mm	50.0000	Mtrs		744.2418000000000000000	37212.0900
GI Clips 1 1/4"	34.0000	No.		2.4617647058823529411	83.7000
GI Clips 2 1/2"	240.0000	No.		3.5392500000000000000	849.4200

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
GI Clips 2"	116.0000	No.		2.9493103448275862068	342.1200
GI Clips 3"	12.0000	No.		4.71833333333333333333	56.6200
GI D Clamps 2"	22.0000	No.		21.23590909090909090909	467.1900
GI D Clamps 2.5"	15.0000	No.		26.59733333333333333333	398.9600
GI D Clamps 6"	155.0000	No.		64.8868387096774193548	10057.4600
GI Nut Bolt 10mm (Dia)x40mm with double washer	40.0000	No.		13.97325000000000000000	558.9300
GI Nut Bolt 12mm (Dia)x40mm with double washer	60.0000	No.		21.59866666666666666666	1295.9200
GI Nut Bolt 12mm (Dia)x75mm with double washer	22.0000	No.		27.95136363636363636363	614.9300
GI Plug 2 1/2"	8.0000	No.		3.54000000000000000000	28.3200
GI Plug 2"	4.0000	No.		70.78750000000000000000	283.1500
GI U Clamps 6"	242.0000	No.		26.9566115702479338842	6523.5000
GP Resin	140.0000	Kgs		194.2920714285714285714	27200.8900
GP2 Waterproofing Chemical	320.0000	Kgs		20.65000000000000000000	6608.0000
Grip Stone	10.0000	Kgs		949.90000000000000000000	9499.0000
GumBoot	5.0000	Pair		248.27200000000000000000	1241.3600
Hackad Plast Chemical	295.0000	Ltrs		226.8458305084745762711	66919.5200
Hand Gloves (Rubber)	2.0000	Pair		29.97500000000000000000	59.9500
Hard Broom	219.0000	No.		41.1643378995433789954	9014.9900
Hardner	36.5000	Ltrs		315.6794520547945205479	11522.3000
Helmet Grey for Visitors	11.0000	No.		159.30000000000000000000	1752.3000
Helmet Orange for Director	1.0000	No.		159.30000000000000000000	159.3000
Helmet White for Engg	30.0000	No.		161.99233333333333333333	4859.7700
Helmet Yellow for Labours	8.0000	No.		160.33625000000000000000	1282.6900
HLO 5080 (LED BollarD Garden Light)	8.0000	No.		10864.0637500000000000000	86912.5100
Hold Tite (1 Kgs)	10.0000	Kgs		286.65700000000000000000	2866.5700
HYBEC LED HLO-5922 Graphit grey -12 Watt	1.0000	No.		6286.39000000000000000000	6286.3900
Injectable mortar HIT-RE 500 V4/500	1.0000	No.		2399.41000000000000000000	2399.4100
Isolation Valve 15mm	16.0000	No.		325.15625000000000000000	5202.5000
Isolation Valve 20mm	30.0000	No.		479.82900000000000000000	14394.8700
Isolation Valve 32mm	35.0000	No.		1306.8648571428571428571	45740.2700
Isolation Valve 40mm	50.0000	No.		1902.78800000000000000000	95139.4000
Isolation Valve 50mm	89.0000	No.		2731.4268539325842696629	243096.9900
Issue Slip Book	112.0000	No.		45.00000000000000000000	5040.0000
Italian Marble (Crema Nova)	5132.6000	Sq.Ft		271.3999987530686201924	1392987.6336
Kerb stone 450mm(L)x300mm(H)x100mm(T) M20 Grade Rubber Mould	350.0000	No.		118.00000000000000000000	41300.0000
Kitchen Basket IN SS 17"X20"X4"(for Cup Soucer)	2.0000	No.		1129.28000000000000000000	2258.5600
Kitchen Basket IN SS 17"X20"X4"(for Cutlery).	2.0000	No.		2198.07000000000000000000	4396.1400
Kitchen Basket IN SS 17"X20"X8"(for THALI)	2.0000	No.		1440.41000000000000000000	2880.8200
Kitchen Basket IN SS 21"X20"X8"(for THALI).	2.0000	No.		1786.12000000000000000000	3572.2400
Kitchen Trolley	11.0000	No.		173141.3118181818181818181	1904554.4300
Kota Riser 60"x9" (59"x7")	261.9800	Sq.Ft		67.9073364378960225971	17790.3640
Kota Skirting Polished 24"x3" (23"x3")	4424.0000	R.Ft		22.05000000000000000000	97549.2000
Kota Tappa 48"x12" (47"x11") - Sq.Ft	976.0000	Sq.Ft		49.35000000000000000000	48165.6000
Kota Tappa 54" x 12" (53"x11")	1296.0000	Sq.Ft		59.8466435185185185185185	77561.2500
Kota Uncut Polished 24"x18" (22"x16")	6768.7100	Sq.Ft		41.9039811130924504078	283635.8960
LED BollarD Garden Light HLO 5083	3.0000	No.		18666.77333333333333333333	56000.3200
LED DOWNLIGHT HLR-2344	1.0000	No.		1375.30000000000000000000	1375.3000
LED DOWNLIGHT HLR-2353	1.0000	No.		1672.66000000000000000000	1672.6600
LED Outdoor Garden Spike Light HLO 5922	4.0000	No.		6272.03500000000000000000	25088.1400
LED Reccessed Light HLR 2521	118.0000	No.		2186.4390677966101694915	257999.8100
LED Recessed Foot Light HLO-6019	30.0000	No.		3285.35233333333333333333	98560.5700
LED Surface Wall Light HLO-5354	25.0000	No.		1568.00880000000000000000	39200.2200
LED Surface Fitting HLO-5377	5.0000	No.		5749.36600000000000000000	28746.8300
LED Surface Wall Light HLO-5378 Two way	2.0000	No.		9512.59000000000000000000	19025.1800
Lock Body - Yale (24-8545 BR SS04-S)	10.0000	No.		631.30000000000000000000	6313.0000
Lumire LT Tile 600x300mm	1753.8900	Sq.Ft		39.3382492060505504906	68994.9619
M Sand	2259.0104	Cu.Ft		62.4443893219792170943	141062.5249
M.C.B. SP 25 Amp.(408594)	49.0000	No.		184.3534693877551020408	9033.3200
Magnetic Catcher Yale (YMDC-20-SS)	25.0000	No.		206.50000000000000000000	5162.5000
Mangifera Indica	6.0000	No.		1321.19166666666666666666	7927.1500
Mask	19.0000	No.		8.5652631578947368421	162.7400
Material & Passenger Hoist SPM150T	1.0000	No.		3658000.0000000000000000000	3658000.0000
MCB 40 amp DP RCBO A9N19669	63.0000	No.		4601.8758730158730158730	289918.1800
Metal Bulkhead (In-Built LED) 12 WAtt - No.	2.0000	No.		165.20000000000000000000	330.4000
MS Safety Bracket	36.0000	No.		1249.99166666666666666666	44999.7000
Nails 17no. 1"	1.0000	Box		334.47000000000000000000	334.4700
Night Latch - Yale (CBS-200AB-TT Antique F.)	34.0000	No.		1897.44000000000000000000	64512.9600
Nitobond SBR (Latex)	280.0000	Ltrs		224.20000000000000000000	62776.0000
Nositee Flurry Marble	1101.7500	Sq.Ft		472.00000000000000000000	520026.0000
Nut 10mm with washer	200.0000	No.		3.54110000000000000000	708.2200
Nut 8mm	318.0000	No.		1.18000000000000000000	375.2400
Nutbolt 16mm Dbl Washer	160.0000	No.		20.39418750000000000000	3263.0700
Nutbolt 8mm with washer	200.0000	No.		5.90000000000000000000	1180.0000
One Touch VDP OT-IP-VDP-V9- C3	30.0000	No.		13900.69500000000000000000	417020.8500
Pad Lock 65mm	64.0000	No.		108.30781250000000000000	6931.7000
Paving Bl. (60mm)8"x8" Light Gr.	3500.0000	Sq.Ft		34.81000000000000000000	121835.0000
Perforated Pipe with Sox (80mm)	200.0000	Mtrs		148.05600000000000000000	29611.2000
Plastic hollow Sheet 8ft x4ft	206.0000	No.		122.4555339805825242718	25225.8400

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Plastic Roll 53 mm Width - Kgs	72.6400	Kgs		236.4265721365638766519	17174.0262
Plumbing Nails 11/2"	38.0000	Kgs		89.5986842105263157894	3404.7500
Plumbing Nails 2"	90.0000	Kgs		88.953222222222222222	8005.7900
Plumbing Nails 2.5"	105.0000	Kgs		89.5989047619047619047	9407.8850
Polythene Roll (53mm)	5.0000	Kgs		242.490000000000000000	1212.4500
Polythin Wrapping Roll 18"	1.0000	No.		1004.380000000000000000	1004.3800
Pop Up Box 8M (54017)	24.0000	No.		6491.368333333333333333	155792.8400
Potato Greece	402.0000	Kgs		156.940000000000000000	63089.8800
POYTA SOIL	1366.0000	Cu.Ft		20.000000000000000000	27320.0000
PP Rope 12mm Dia. kg	58.4900	Kgs		174.6939818772439733287	10217.8510
PPR-C Ballvalve 20mm (Plas-Bo	252.0000	No.		90.9069841269841269841	22908.5600
PPR-C Brass MTA 1/2"	61.0000	No.		50.9760655737704918032	3109.5400
PPR-C Longplug with O-ring	245.0000	No.		25.000000000000000000	6125.0000
PPR-C Plug 3/4" (25mm)	37.0000	No.		7.6459459459459459459	282.9000
PPR-C Reducer Socket 25mmx20mm	144.0000	No.		9.1345138888888888888	1315.3700
PPR-C Reducer Socket 40mm x 32	4.0000	No.		18.000000000000000000	72.0000
PPR-C Reducer Socket 50mmx40mm	10.0000	No.		124.000000000000000000	1240.0000
PPR-C Socket 40mm	20.0000	No.		72.000000000000000000	1440.0000
PPR-C Socket 50mm	3.0000	No.		103.000000000000000000	309.0000
PPR-C Tee 20mm	4.0000	No.		10.185000000000000000	40.7400
PRV 15mm	16.0000	No.		1460.216250000000000000	23363.4600
PRV 20mm	37.0000	No.		1799.8772972972972972972	66595.4600
PRV 25MM	51.0000	No.		3274.7686274509803921568	167013.2000
PRV 40MM	75.0000	No.		4551.9214666666666666666	341394.1100
PRV 50mm	69.0000	No.		6234.9249275362318840579	430209.8200
Pull Handle 25mm - Yale (YEH-11A-300)	18.0000	Pair		1103.300000000000000000	19859.4000
PVC 1 way Junction Box 1"	122.0000	No.		10.3548360655737704918	1263.2900
PVC 1way Deep junction Bx. 1"	43.0000	No.		17.2581395348837209302	742.1000
PVC 2 way Deep junction Bx. 1"	2051.0000	No.		21.1494666016577279375	43377.5560
PVC 3 way Deep junction Bx. 1"	1172.0000	No.		17.2581228668941979522	20226.5200
PVC 4 way Deep junction Bx. 1"	947.0000	No.		31.0859640971488912354	29438.4080
PVC Agri Pipe 125mm x 20fts 4KG	40.0000	No.		1719.213000000000000000	68768.5200
PVC Conduit Bend 1"	1257.0000	No.		8.8252346857597454256	11093.3200
PVC Conduit Pipe 1" mtrs	17400.0000	Mtrs		22.6982563218390804597	394949.6600
PVC Conduit Pipe 1.1/4"	585.0000	Mtrs		33.5960683760683760683	19653.7000
PVC Connector 6 Amp.	926.0000	No.		23.600000000000000000	21853.6000
PVC Copper Wire 1.5 Sqmm black	13000.0000	Mtrs		18.2183461538461538461	236838.5000
PVC Copper Wire 1.5 Sqmm blue	7000.0000	Mtrs		17.1450828571428571428	120015.5800
PVC Copper Wire 1.5 Sqmm green	14000.0000	Mtrs		18.0373257142857142857	252522.5600
PVC Copper Wire 1.5 Sqmm red	5200.0000	Mtrs		16.1650692307692307692	84058.3600
PVC Copper Wire 1.5 Sqmm yellow	5200.0000	Mtrs		17.4991230769230769230	90995.4400
PVC Copper Wire 16 Sqmm Blue	2000.0000	Mtrs		173.472680000000000000	346945.3600
PVC Copper Wire 16 Sqmm Red	1000.0000	Mtrs		164.393420000000000000	164393.4200
PVC Copper Wire 16Sqmm Black	1000.0000	Mtrs		164.393420000000000000	164393.4200
PVC Copper Wire 16Sqmm Yellow	1000.0000	Mtrs		164.393420000000000000	164393.4200
PVC Copper Wire 2.5 Sqmm black	2000.0000	Mtrs		28.577070000000000000	57154.1400
PVC Copper Wire 2.5 Sqmm blue	2400.0000	Mtrs		26.5050416666666666666	63612.1000
PVC Copper Wire 2.5 Sqmm red	4400.0000	Mtrs		24.455300000000000000	107603.3200
PVC Copper Wire 2.5 Sqmm yellow	11600.0000	Mtrs		28.4825655172413793103	330397.7600
PVC Copper Wire 4 Sqmm blue	1400.0000	Mtrs		43.1245285714285714285	60374.3400
PVC Copper Wire 4 Sqmm green	400.0000	Mtrs		42.705400000000000000	17082.1600
PVC Copper Wire 6 Sqmm red	400.0000	Mtrs		59.151650000000000000	23660.6600
PVC Elbow 4"	36.0000	No.		120.2286111111111111111	4328.2300
PVC Flexible Pipe 1"	50.0000	R.Ft		4.500000000000000000	225.0000
PVC Flexible Pipe 3/4" -	2450.0000	Mtrs		6.5350448979591836734	16010.8600
PVC Gland 3/4"	3950.0000	No.		6.3451291139240506329	25063.2600
PVC Multifloor Trap 4"	11.0000	No.		104.7018181818181818181	1151.7200
PVC Nahani Trap 4"	139.0000	No.		66.3866906474820143884	9227.7500
PVC Pipe 3" x 3fts D/S	93.0000	No.		63.000000000000000000	5859.0000
PVC Plain Tee 4"	6.0000	No.		162.6816666666666666666	976.0900
PVC Reducer Socket 11/2"x11/4"	50.0000	No.		13.148000000000000000	657.4000
PVC Round Plate 4"	552.0000	No.		10.1951086956521739130	5627.7000
PVC Solvent (250 ml.) Elect. -	114.0000	No.		63.4152631578947368421	7229.3400
PVC Tap 1/2"	31.0000	No.		164.3777419354838709677	5095.7100
Rain Shower-26723000	50.0000	No.		12980.037600000000000000	649001.8800
RCCB 63 Amp. 30MA (411888)	10.0000	No.		3145.250000000000000000	31452.5000
Ready Mix Concrete M-15 Downpour	8.0000	Cu.Mtrs		5027.998500000000000000	40223.9880
Ready Mix Concrete M-15 Grade(PUMPABLE)	40.0000	Cu.Mtrs		5208.497500000000000000	208339.9000
Ready Mix Concrete M25 Regular Downpour	16.0000	Cu.Mtrs		5478.003500000000000000	87648.0560
Ready Mix Concrete M25 Regular Pumpable	14.0000	Cu.Mtrs		5658.0017142857142857142	79212.0240
Red Bricks 4"	8850.0000	No.		8.7337627118644067796	77293.8000
Reflective Jacket (Orange)	48.0000	No.		49.2770833333333333333	2365.3000
RJ11 Telephone socket 1M (573427)	211.0000	No.		217.7751184834123222748	45950.5500
RJ45 Data Socket (573428)	140.0000	No.		421.7552142857142857142	59045.7300
Rubber Gasket 4"	40.0000	No.		56.211500000000000000	2248.4600
Rubber Hand Gloves	8.0000	Pair		36.293750000000000000	290.3500
Rubber washer for commode 1-1/4"	178.0000	No.		24.0414044943820224719	4279.3700
S. White Unpolish granite uncut 16mm	1496.3800	Sq.Ft		83.5994533474117536989	125096.5500

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
S/S Combine box 15 Amp.	90.0000	No.		157.06588888888888888888	14135.9300
Sadharalli Polish granite	2288.6400	Sq.Ft		124.0687919463087248322	283948.8000
Safety net 10mtr x 5mtrs	1550.0000	Sq.m.		82.4142774193548387096	127742.1300
Safety Net 6x10 mtr	2340.0000	Sq.m.		82.4144188034188034188	192849.7400
Safety Rubber Matt 1MTR X2MTR X 16MM Thic. FOR 33 KVA	3.0000	No.		2794.07666666666666666666	8382.2300
Safety shoes	63.0000	No.		1226.21444444444444444444	77251.5100
Sand-Metal Mix M50 Easycrete (Downpour)	6.0000	Cu.Mtrs		4237.99833333333333333333	25427.9900
SE24PORT S-24FE-1UG-2UF-250W-NB	6.0000	No.		14146.72500000000000000000	84880.3500
Self Tapping 32x8	3.0000	Box		462.56000000000000000000	1387.6800
Self Tapping 6X19 -	2.0000	Box		622.04000000000000000000	1244.0800
Service Charges	125.0000	No.		70.80000000000000000000	8850.0000
Shot Blasted Kota	148.0000	Sq.Ft		70.8283108108108108108108	10482.5900
Shower Arm-27411000	67.0000	No.		1262.4026865671641791044	84580.9800
Shuttering oil-oil based	235.0000	Ltrs		171.10000000000000000000	40208.5000
Silent plug bend 160mm	2.0000	No.		505.08000000000000000000	1010.1600
Silky Grey Marble	4365.6600	Sq.Ft		343.3799998167516480898	1499080.3300
Silver Root Marble Floor	2187.0790	Sq.Ft		330.3999992684306328212	722610.9000
Slip in Connector (TX215C)	525.0000	No.		242.2248952380952380952	127168.0700
Soft Broom	146.0000	No.		66.4495205479452054794	9701.6300
Sparten Brown Tile 600x600mm	8447.5000	Sq.Ft		54.0498683042320213080	456586.2625
Spike Light EB 9885	31.0000	No.		1329.0741935483870967741	41201.3000
Spray Plaster	1000.0000	Kgs		15.34000000000000000000	15340.0000
Square Mast Assembly SPM	30.0000	No.		32379.20000000000000000000	971376.0000
Steel Bar 25mm	30154.4800	Kgs		61.1431560683520326001	1843740.0768
Steel Bars 10mm	16267.0000	Kgs		60.3048054343148705969	980978.2700
Steel Bars 16mm	10579.0000	Kgs		60.1948898761697702996	636801.7400
Steel Bars 20mm	17250.0000	Kgs		61.2549681159420289855	1056648.2000
Steel Bars 32mm	10020.0000	Kgs		63.4297205588822355289	635565.8000
Steel Bars 32mm	4975.0000	Kgs	PUSHPA FE 500 D	61.7328924623115577889	307121.1400
Steel Bars 8mm	5895.0000	Kgs		61.7247362171331636980	363867.3200
Subway 2.0 WB 550x440mm Table Top (71135501)	75.0000	No.		13190.25280000000000000000	989268.9600
Sumeru Water Bottle 200ml	100.0000	Box		236.00000000000000000000	23600.0000
Sunmica Board 10"x8"	2.0000	No.		89.30000000000000000000	178.6000
Sunmica Board 4"x4"	2.0000	No.		28.58000000000000000000	57.1600
SWR Silent Aerator 4" (70001576)	35.0000	No.		1260.95000000000000000000	44133.2500
Swr Silent Cowl 3" (2253004) - No.	15.0000	No.		21.45133333333333333333	321.7700
Swr Silent Cowl 4" (2253006)	15.0000	No.		42.90466666666666666666	643.5700
SWR Silent Pipe 3"x10ft S/S	15.0000	No.		752.15600000000000000000	11282.3400
SWR Silent Pipe 3"x10ft. (70001892) PF	43.0000	No.		655.6553488372093023255	28193.1800
SWR Silent Pipe 4" x 10 ft S/S	45.0000	No.		1194.2773333333333333333	53742.4800
SWR Silent Pipe 6"x10ft S.S.	152.0000	No.		1909.6336842105263157894	290264.3200
SWR Silent Pvc 50mmx10' Pipe (2153107)	3.0000	No.		383.69666666666666666666	1151.0900
SWR Silent Red. Bush 63 x 50mm (2264806)	120.0000	No.		36.24966666666666666666	4349.9600
SWR Silent Red. Socket 4"x3" (2254106)	78.0000	No.		162.1584615384615384615	12648.3600
SWR Silent Reducer Y 6"x4" (70001560)	60.0000	No.		546.83566666666666666666	32810.1400
Swr Silent Shoe bend 4" (2265805) - No.	195.0000	No.		149.8835897435897435897	29227.3000
SWR Silent Shoe Bend 6" (2275806) - No.	40.0000	No.		435.52375000000000000000	17420.9500
SWR Silent Single Y 2 1/2" (2278003)	76.0000	No.		150.0660526315789473684	11405.0200
SWR Silent Single Y 4" (2278005)	60.0000	No.		254.65500000000000000000	15279.3000
SWR Silent Single Y 6"	43.0000	No.		790.9967441860465116279	34012.8600
SWR Silent Socket 3" (70001510)	90.0000	No.		59.12511111111111111111	5321.2600
SWR Silent Swept Plain Tee 4" (2256415)	25.0000	No.		208.05760000000000000000	5201.4400
Tag	8.0000	Kgs		283.31625000000000000000	2266.5300
Taiwan Lawn	2090.0000	Sq.Ft		18.00000000000000000000	37620.0000
Tape Roll	167.0000	No.		31.6460479041916167664	5284.8900
Teflon Tape	1053.0000	No.		14.5076353276353276353	15276.5400
Telephonic Black Granite	2007.0900	Sq.Ft		236.2974704671937979861	474270.2900
Tenax Creama Solid 1.5kg Set	22.0000	set		846.9340909090909090909	18632.5500
Tenax Transparent Solid 1.5Kg	3.0000	set		1243.4633333333333333333	3730.3900
Terastone Olive 600x600mm	9625.5000	Sq.Ft		54.0498963690197911796	520257.2775
Tie Frame Assembly	7.0000	No.		24957.00000000000000000000	174699.0000
Tie Rod 16mm Dia x 3 Mtr. Length	50.0000	No.		414.32320000000000000000	20716.1600
TPN DB DD 12 Way (507673) - No.	3.0000	No.		6401.04000000000000000000	19203.1200
TPN DB DD 8 Way(507672) - No.	6.0000	No.		4316.37666666666666666666	25898.2600
Transfer challan	11.0000	No.		105.00000000000000000000	1155.0000
Tubelight 20W LED Tube	1.0000	No.		238.95000000000000000000	238.9500
Tubelight set 20 watts	180.0000	No.		241.64044444444444444444	43495.2800
Turpentine 1 Lit	118.0000	Ltrs		110.5191525423728813559	13041.2600
TV Socket (X4500WH)	12.0000	No.		127.47666666666666666666	1529.7200
TWIN RJ 11-X4020WH	10.0000	No.		221.51700000000000000000	2215.1700
UPS	1.0000	No.		2614.88000000000000000000	2614.8800
Viking Rag Bolt 9495 12mm, length 160 mm	181.0000	Pair		296.7927071823204419889	53719.4800
Wall H. Seat Cover Architectura Round (98M9C101)	26.0000	No.		4064.48500000000000000000	105676.6100
Wall H. Seat Cover QR/SC Architectura square (9M58S101)	4.0000	No.		5148.25500000000000000000	20593.0200
Wall Hung Commode Architectura Round (5684R001).	25.0000	No.		10377.51040000000000000000	259437.7600
Wall Hung Commode4328B003-0075	1.0000	No.		11700.00000000000000000000	11700.0000
Wall Hung Commode4392B003-1295	1.0000	No.		12100.00000000000000000000	12100.0000
Wall Tie	640.0000	No.		34.30520312500000000000	21955.3300

Stock Register

Material_Name	Qty	Unit	Brand	Rate	Amount
Wall.Hung Commode Architectura Square(5685R001)	6.0000	No.		11296.9866666666666666666666666666	67781.9200
Wallpaper (Code C1-0206) (P 48) 0.53mX9.5m - ROLL	1.0000	ROLL		1584.6400000000000000000000	1584.6400
Warm White Round 8 watt 3000k	21.0000	No.		313.0271428571428571428	6573.5700
Wash hand Basin 400x400x200mm Corner S2040161SN - No.	69.0000	No.		819.0946666666666666666666	56517.5320
Waste coupling Pop Up Brass 1.25"x3"(Viking - 5224)	36.0000	No.		651.12444444444444444444	23440.4800
White Board 3'X4'	1.0000	No.		2510.78000000000000000000	2510.7800
White Cement	1200.0000	Kgs		23.20000000000000000000	27840.0000
GDT ASSETS AND FURNITURE					
Aluminium Formwork	62709.2956	Sq.Ft		585.75000000000000000000	36731969.8977
Chipping Mach. Bosh GSH388	1.0000	No.		17936.00000000000000000000	17936.0000
Container 20 x 8 x 8.5	2.0000	No.		159300.00000000000000000000	318600.0000
Container 20' x 8' x 8'6" - No.	2.0000	No.		138060.00000000000000000000	276120.0000
DG 650KVA	2.0000	No.		4533167.060000000000000000	9066334.1200
Earth Tester	1.0000	No.		4589.02000000000000000000	4589.0200
Golf Car 6 Seater	1.0000	No.		442050.00000000000000000000	442050.0000
Measuring Tape 30M.	1.0000	No.		570.0300000000000000000000	570.0300
Meco Clamp Meter DT-2250	1.0000	No.		3068.00000000000000000000	3068.0000
Stretcher (Foldable)	1.0000	No.	CANVAS	2191.97000000000000000000	2191.9700
GDT/SAND					
ASTM Tee 32mm	44.0000	No.		33.877727272727272727272	1490.6200
S/S Sink 21"x18" Navkar Metal	7.0000	No.		1247.00000000000000000000	8729.0000
SA8506000003 TOP LEVER ROLLER ASSLY	6.0000	No.		9587.50000000000000000000	57525.0000
SA8509000003 SIDE GUIDE ROLLER ASSEMBLY	4.0000	No.		11121.50000000000000000000	44486.0000
GDT SITE D & D STORE					
CON01/AR/BLD-SKT - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON02/AR/ELV-SKT - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/LS/CW/ELE-LAY	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/LS/LGT-LAY	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/LS/MTRL-LAY	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/CW-DTL	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/FD-STRC-LAY	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/GRD-SL-LVL/STRC-LAY	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/GRN-WALL/FD-STRC-LAY	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/MDRM/STRC-LAY/RF-LVL	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/RF-LVL/CAFE-FL	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/RF-LVL/CONF-AREA	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/RF-LVL/STRC-LAY	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/STRC-LAY/RF-LVL	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
SLS-PFC/LS/SEC	2.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	2.0000
GDT HO D & D STORE					
CON03/AR/PRJ-LAY-SKT - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON04/AR/PRS-DRG 4	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON05/AR/SANC-DRG 5 - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON06/AR/SBUAS - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON07/ELC/EAI/ELC-LAY - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON08/ELC/ELC-CALC - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON09/ELC/LOC - No.	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
CON11/GGG/DVP-AGR	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/LS/CW/ELE-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/LS/LGT-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/LS/MTRL-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/CW-DTL	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/FD-LVL/STRC-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/FD-STRC-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/GRD-SL-LVL/STRC-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/GRN-WALL/FD-STRC-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/MDRM/STRC-LAY/RF-LVL	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/RF-LVL/CAFE-FL	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/RF-LVL/CONF-AREA	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/RF-LVL/STRC-LAY	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-OFC/RCC/STRC-LAY/RF-LVL	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SLS-PFC/LS/SEC	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
SS07/MBLD/ARCH/CS -STC&PASS	1.0000	No.		1.0000000000000000000000	1.0000
GDT EDP STORE					
Scanner	1.0000	No.		26904.00000000000000000000	26904.0000